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Event  2   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Group 2
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 48.77Pt. Pleasant Boro HS   1  
1) #1762 Kelly, Jordan 12 2) #1768 Muraglia, Jordan 10 3) #1755 Burke, Shea 12 4) #1770 Ryan, Annabella 12

5) #1758 Hanemann, Abigail 10 6) #1763 Kuhn, Jenna 12 7) #1757 Gahagan, Sophia 9 8) #1773 Sulzer, Sarah 10

A 49.19Haddonfield Memorial HS   2  
1) #538 Minor, Molly 10 2) #535 Kamp, Chloe 11 3) #540 Poliafico, Ava 10 4) #539 Pinkerton, Nicolette 10

5) #534 Hurly, Maeve 10 6) #542 Sobel, Grey 9

A 49.42Camden HS   3  
1) #179 Jones, Denirah 10 2) #180 Snyder, Jaiya 11 3) #181 Walker, Hasina 11 4) #178 Fooks-Benbow, Deonna 12

5) #177 Edmonds, Nevaeh 9

A 49.69Rumson-Fair Haven HS   4  
1) #2038 Hennen, Kate 11 2) #2041 Lilley, Clemmie 10 3) #2042 Malone, Reese Reynolds 9 4) #2034 Burns, Megan 12

5) #2050 Stypul, Cassedy 10 6) #2039 Kennedy, Maren 9 7) #2043 Malone, Ryan 11 8) #2040 Lilley, Clara 10

A 49.87Hillside HS   5  
1) #665 Brown, Lauryn 12 2) #667 Kissi, Nora 11 3) #669 Tucker, Marissa 11 4) #664 Batchelor, Jaydeen 10

5) #668 Sosoo, Remy 11 6) #666 Killen, Kristiana 10

A 49.92Willingboro HS   6  
1) #2596 Speight, Kaila 9 2) #2594 Robinson, Aaliyah 9 3) #2592 Murry, Jaden 9 4) #2588 Brown, Mikayla 11

5) #2593 Oyibo, Sunny 10 6) #2590 Isaac, LE Raven 11 7) #2599 Wea, Nester 10

A 50.18Sterling HS   7  
1) #2275 Coleman, Nylah 11 2) #2281 Joseph, Leeya 9 3) #2279 Frazier, Jordan 9 4) #2280 Gamble, Jessiah 9

A 50.31River Dell HS   8  
1) #1947 Levine, Morgan 11 2) #1953 Rilveria, Abreeana 12 3) #1955 Schoenberg, Marisa 12 4) #1957 Turschmann, Emily 12

5) #1948 McQueeney, Grace 11 6) #1954 Schneider, Isabelle 12

A 50.37Metuchen HS   9  
1) #1043 Bah, Kadijata 9 2) #1042 Armour, Marina 10 3) #1048 Hyman, Sarah 10 4) #1051 Matthews, Nelagh 12

5) #1052 Petro, Lola 9 6) #1044 Brown, Zoey 12

A 50.43NV - Demarest HS   10  
1) #1446 Doran, Katherine 12 2) #1444 Conti, Lauren 11 3) #1455 Rothstein, Gabrielle 10 4) #1452 Poirot, Chloe 10

5) #1460 Tadmor, Saar 9 6) #1440 Attali, Kailey 10 7) #1456 Rothstein, Olivia 10 8) #1451 Peremen, Nicolette 12

A 50.54Oakcrest HS   11  
1) #1520 Rowley, Georgia 10 2) #1518 McNeal, Beautiful 12 3) #1517 Hicks, Da Najia 10 4) #1516 Farmer, Royanah 12

5) #1515 Allen Mozelle, Nazeerah 116) #1519 Rose, Araeya 9

A 50.65Ramsey HS   12  
1) #1877 Sterling, Lilah 10 2) #1863 Costa, Julia 10 3) #1876 Steines, Anna 9 4) #1870 Newman, Makayla 10

5) #1868 Graziano, Adrianna 10 6) #1869 Monaco, Kate Marie 10 7) #1873 Poage, Reyva 10

A 50.89Seneca  HS   13  
1) #2080 Buttocovla, Emma 11 2) #2081 Eberman, Nora 10 3) #2082 Vining, Moria 9 4) #2078 Andrews, Catie 11

5) #2079 Burr, Savannah 9

A 51.75Hamilton North - Nottingham   14  
1) #575 Bernard, Shania 10 2) #576 Conover, Sydney 9 3) #579 Johnson, Tyâ€™Onna 9 4) #580 Molin, Jianna 11

5) #577 Hogan, Madison 11

A 51.81Leonia HS   15  
1) #882 Unnithan, Tavi 11 2) #871 Hall, Kendall 11 3) #872 Murphy, Emani 11 4) #877 Scott, Miracle 11

5) #868 Bacon, Lyla 9 6) #873 Na, Ashley 12 7) #881 Unnithan, Roshni 11 8) #883 Ustiuzhanin, Sophia 10

A 51.81Pascack Hills HS   16  
1) #1638 Alden, Maura 11 2) #1641 Colla, Meredith 10 3) #1643 Krol, Gabby 12 4) #1640 Celli, Francesca 11

5) #1642 Ge, Olivia 11 6) #1646 Tonuzi, Allie 11 7) #1639 Buquicchio, Kelly 12

A 51.83Voorhees HS   17  
1) #2448 Martin, Kyleigh 10 2) #2450 Memoli, Julianna 12 3) #2453 Scaturo, Charlotte 10 4) #2447 Johnson, Summer 11

5) #2446 Fly, Claire 10 6) #2445 Erz, Jordan 12 7) #2441 Boothe, Elisa 12

A 52.13Indian Hills HS   18  
1) #789 Ferrary, Maggie 10 2) #787 Bergen, Avarie 11 3) #788 Chesney, Brooke 12 4) #791 Koller, Alexa 10

5) #792 Leddy, Kendall 10 6) #790 Imamalieva, Regina 9

A 52.14High Point Reg. HS   19  
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1) #640 Walther, Dallas 11 2) #634 Ortega, Chaya 12 3) #641 Wingle, Gianna 12 4) #631 Anderson, Janelle 9

5) #639 Veldran, Julianna 10 6) #638 Veldran, Ava 12 7) #633 Elston, Grace 9 8) #632 Chiariello, Makayla 12

A 52.19Madison HS   20  
1) #904 Fass, Leah 10 2) #909 Tadano, Nina 10 3) #908 McElvany, Kathryn 12 4) #911 Turner, Criseyda 11

5) #910 Tucker, Ella 11 6) #905 Flynn, Alana 10

A 53.05Becton Reg. HS   21  
1) #32 Pamula, Anna 12 2) #27 Diaz, Giuliana 11 3) #35 Taylor, Gracie 10 4) #28 Feliz, Analise 10

A 53.17Passaic Valley HS   22  
1) #1668 Beazley, Mackenzie 10 2) #1669 Carswell, De Zyiah 10 3) #1673 Lewis, Ta'nye 10 4) #1672 Gutierrez, Samantha 11

5) #1670 Cottone, Katharine 12 6) #1671 Fontana, Jenna 11

A 53.54Bernards HS   23  
1) #50 Grau, Emma 10 2) #53 Menz, Hannah 11 3) #49 Gonzalez, Alice 11 4) #56 Osborne, Sydney 12

5) #54 Mitchell, Meredith 10 6) #51 Johnson, Ayla 10 7) #55 Omlor, Riley 9 8) #60 Vinegra, Hannah 9

A 53.64Parsippany Hills HS   24  
1) #1605 Naematullah, Sahar 9 2) #1599 Chebishev, Kira 10 3) #1609 Yerva, Sanjana 12 4) #1607 San Martin, Kaia 11

5) #1606 Sadowski, Anya 11 6) #1601 Hoffman, Amanda 12 7) #1608 Shastri, Sonali 12
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Event  5   ...   (Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Group 2)
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 43.69Sterling HS   9  
1) #2292 McCullough, Anthony 12 2) #2291 John, Bright 10 3) #2290 Holloway, Marquis 11 4) #2287 Gamble, Justice 11

5) #2285 Banks, Christopher 12

A 43.71NV - Demarest HS   10  
1) #1467 Glass, Nicholas Christopher 112) #1472 Osder, Liam McGrath 11 3) #1462 Attali, Jack 12 4) #1479 Short, Christopher 12

5) #1473 Paneque, Liam 10 6) #1470 Kaufman, Seth 12 7) #1466 Dunne, Andrew 12 8) #1475 Postman, Quinn 12

A 43.72Ocean Township HS   11  
1) #1566 Andrews, Mateo 12 2) #1567 Bagchi, Anjan 12 3) #1569 Chowning, Michael 10 4) #1571 DeFonseka, Ethan 12

5) #1572 DeFonseka, Jacob 10 6) #1575 McCann, Frank 11 7) #1578 Sadikov, Alexander 12 8) #1576 Miracle, Kylensky 12

A 43.77Pt. Pleasant Boro HS   12  
1) #1777 Croce, Jake 11 2) #1779 Muraglia, Sam 12 3) #1782 Obser, Colin 10 4) #1785 Petrosky, Gavin 11

A 44.00Lincoln HS   13  
1) #886 Brooks, Calvin 12 2) #887 Brown, Tracey 10 3) #888 Gordon, Raheem 11 4) #889 Lewis, Aiden 11

A 44.14Passaic Valley HS   14  
1) #1678 Burden, Christopher 12 2) #1682 Elsaadany, Karim 11 3) #1689 Torres, Izaiah 12 4) #1685 Patel, Dev 12

5) #1681 Daley, Joshimar 9

A 44.18Governor Livingston HS   15  
1) #488 Castrovinci, Basil 12 2) #493 Lee, Jared 12 3) #495 Micca, Alex 12 4) #499 Young, Benjamin 12

5) #492 Kyi, Aidan 11 6) #498 Tan, Owen 12

A 44.35Holmdel HS   16  
1) #688 Conte, Jack 11 2) #689 Garcia, Andre 10 3) #690 Harrison, Andrew 12 4) #691 Harrison, Justin 11

5) #692 Lucien, Jacques 12 6) #693 Lundh, Lukas 9 7) #697 Tobengauz, Alex 12 8) #696 Setteducate, Joseph 9

A 44.39Indian Hills HS   17  
1) #798 Graham, Zander 11 2) #803 LaMonica, Joseph 12 3) #795 Daniels, Maximus 10 4) #806 Speiser, Gabe 12

5) #796 Delano, Matthew 9 6) #804 Lorenz, Truman 10 7) #794 Cruciata, Dominick 11

A 44.40Parsippany Hills HS   18  
1) #1617 Washington, Simeon 11 2) #1614 Powell, Sidney 12 3) #1615 Royal, Jai 11 4) #1613 Lindsay, Rafael 10

A 44.42Parsippany HS   19  
1) #1626 Agyemang, Sheldon 12 2) #1627 Alsina, Daniel 12 3) #1632 Morey, Sebastian 12 4) #1637 Yoon, Eric 12

5) #1634 Reid, Brett 12 7) #1628 Estrada, Andres 11 8) #1631 Johnson, Joziah 12

A 44.56Pascack Hills HS   20  
1) #1653 Foley, James 10 2) #1649 Camerena, Alejandro 12 3) #1661 Morrell, Jordan 11 4) #1651 Di Fiore, Anthony 11

5) #1648 Bugni, Jake 10 6) #1660 Mandler, Ben 11 7) #1650 Dao, Michael 11 8) #1664 Zhu, Cuddy 11

A 44.91Manchester Reg. HS   21  
1) #966 Chestnut, Amari 10 2) #964 Ayoub, Sauzer 12 3) #969 Ramirez, Steven 11 4) #968 Jackson, Ne'Khiycie 12

5) #965 Braxton, Tayvion 11 6) #967 Gunthrope, Ty'ree 9

A 45.02Becton Reg. HS   22  
1) #36 Chen, Lucas 12 2) #38 Gilkes, Jaydon 11 3) #39 Grabowski, Steel 11 4) #37 Costa, Gustavo 10

5) #41 Witter, Deshawn 10

A 45.36West Milford HS   23  
1) #2537 Meier, Tyler 10 2) #2534 Gloria, Kyle 10 3) #2535 Jones, Jared 11 4) #2536 Marquez, Dan 11

5) #2532 Andrade, Lorenzo 10 6) #2540 Traverso, Noah 11

A 45.53Hanover Park HS   24  
1) #601 Apgar, Cory 10 2) #603 Lopez, Hector 10 3) #607 Sacher, Bryson 10 4) #604 Loyal, Cameron 11

5) #608 Yang, Alexander 12

Event  6   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay NPB
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 44.68St. Thomas Aquinas   1  
1) #2248 Abass-Shereef, Elijah 11 2) #2265 Stevenson, Lamar 12 3) #2249 Bussiere, Benjamin 12 4) #2270 Young, Jayden 12

5) #2256 Hinnant, Jalen 12 6) #2258 Lovejoy, Najee 12

A 45.68Montclair Kimberley Academy   2  
1) #1158 Akaho, Samuel 9 2) #1166 Naar, Gavin 10 3) #1168 Simms, William 11 4) #1171 Thomas, Kalvin 10

5) #1172 Udofia, Imanuel 11 6) #1174 Williams, Osias 11 7) #1163 Ho, Tyler 9

A 45.83Immaculate Conception HS (Mont   3  
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Event  10   ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run Group 3)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Robbinsville HS 2:00.27Mann, JaiVeer  12   19 1991
Ewing HS 2:00.79Ewell, Kristopher  11   20 429
Lakewood HS 2:00.83salgado, maximino  12   21 848
Middletown S 2:01.62Evarts, Will  11   22 1115
Deptford HS 2:01.89Jabbie, Abu  11   23 368
Moorestown HS 2:02.10Inglis, Will  12   24 1196

Event  11   Boys 800 Meter Run Group 2
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Ocean Township HS 1:53.91Viggiano, Mark  12   1 1581
New Providence HS 1:55.40Singer, Hayden  12   2 1345
Dumont HS 1:55.89Barreto, Brandon  12   3 380
Vernon Twp HS 1:56.65Jones, Tyler  12   4 2409
Pascack Hills HS 1:56.78Priestner, Peter  11   5 1662
Pt. Pleasant 1:57.08Slavinski, Blaik  12   6 1788
Rumson-Fair 1:57.31Padovano, Quinn  11   7 2061
Metuchen HS 1:57.60Sinclair, Brandon  12   8 1064
River Dell HS 1:57.71Schwabik, Liam  11   9 1971
Wall HS 1:57.75Remishofski, Matthew  11   10 2471
Parsippany HS 1:57.77Garg, Arya  10   11 1629
Pt. Pleasant 1:58.24Oakes, Huckleberry  11   12 1781
Bernards HS 1:58.67Griffin, Patrick  12   13 66
Manchester T 1:58.93Freeman, William  12   14 976
Manchester T 1:59.27Loffredo, Nicholas  12   15 980
NV - Demarest HS 1:59.28Davis, Luke Christian  10   16 1464
Collingswood HS 1:59.35Bovone, Anton  12   17 266
Pascack Valley HS 1:59.40Kurtz, Patrick  11   18 1665
Cedar Creek HS 1:59.93Winterbottom, Matthew  11   19 199
Caldwell HS 2:00.38Lattimer, Lucas  12   20 151
Oakcrest HS 2:01.12Johnson, Andrae  12   21 1528
Cinnaminson HS 2:01.97Coceano, Derek  12   22 237
Madison HS 2:02.88Lopez, Mariano  11   23 916
Caldwell HS 2:03.09Soder, Matthew  11   24 154

Event  12   Boys 800 Meter Run NPB
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

St. Rose HS 1:57.36Theobald, Brian  12   1 2237
St. Rose HS 1:57.85Ferlise, Tyler  12   2 2228
Holy Spirit HS 1:59.34Flammer, John  12   3 737
St. Rose HS 2:00.80Clayton, Timothy  12   4 2224
Bishop Eusta 2:01.33Gaulrapp, Ryan  11   5 99
Ranney School 2:02.17Lennon, Alexander   9   6 1917
Wardlaw-Hart 2:04.21Eisdorfer, Adam  10   7 2488
The Wilberfo 2:05.41Schidlovsky, Philip  10   8 2353
The Wilberfo 2:05.70Brox, Caleb  11   9 2348
Montclair Ki 2:07.11Hatfield, Stephen  11   10 1162
St. Rose HS 2:07.36Ern, Matthew  10   11 2226
Eastern Chri 2:07.82Kuperus, Caleb  10   12 407
Morristown-B 2:08.09Ajayi, Martin   9   13 1286
Montclair Ki 2:08.14Szilagyi, Aidan  12   14 1169
Hawthorne Ch 2:10.39Taylor, Robert  10   15 629
DePaul Catholic HS 2:11.90Bornemann, Kevin  11   16 356
Ranney School 2:12.29Celler, Rich  10   17 1909
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Event  12   ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run NPB)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

DePaul Catholic HS 2:32.25Coppa, Jack   9   34 357
Roselle Cath 2:32.27Pierre, Richard   9   35 2010
Gill St. Ber 2:37.76Weaver, Dylan  10   36 461
Immaculate C 2:38.46Bardett, Jeremy  10   37 773
Holy Cross HS 2:41.20Sturge, Jayden   9   38 726
Immaculate C 3:04.29Ramessar, Samir  10   39 781
Montclair Ki NTWolfson, Benjamin  11   40 1175
Ranney School NTCollins, Crosby  12   41 1910
St. Rose HS NTMcLaughlin, Thomas  11   42 2233
Holy Cross HS NTWojnar, Tyler  12   43 731
St. Rose HS NTLlach, Jack  10   44 2232

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Group 3 Prelims
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Timber Creek 11.79Jones, Naylah  11   1 2359
Timber Creek 12.01Jennings, Ryan  10   2 2357
West Windsor 12.14Henry, Victoria  12   3 2560
Mount Olive HS 12.14Redmond, Natasha  11   4 1303
NV - Old Tappan HS 12.20Dennis, Abigail  11   5 1488
North Plainf 12.29Felton, Nyla  10   6 1384
Timber Creek 12.31Jones, Chloe  11   7 2358
Rahway HS 12.35Shipley, Nyjae  12   8 1803
Absegami HS 12.42Garrett, Jaidah  10   9 4
Winslow Town 12.44Clement, Dominique  11   10 2616
Delsea Regional HS 12.48Nwosu, Juline  12   11 338
North Hunterdon HS 12.52DiEsso, Danielle  11   12 1350
Rahway HS 12.56Evans, Saniyah  11   13 1793
Paramus HS 12.59Myers, Jordan  10   14 1593
Ramapo HS 12.67Albino, Lauren   9   15 1827
North Hunterdon HS 12.70Yager, Shelby  12   16 1366
Ewing HS 12.71McQuillar, Aynisha  11   17 425
Somerville HS 12.72Kronow, Isabell  11   18 2123
Ramapo HS 12.80Poppe, Erin  12   19 1842
Wayne Hills HS 12.91Chan, Alyssa  10   20 2499
Jackson Liberty HS 12.96Galayda, Alyssa  12   21 811
Colts Neck HS 13.01Fazzolari, Madeline   9   22 275
West Windsor 13.05Kolker, Julia  10   23 2563
Lawrence HS 13.09Riggins, Alicia  10   24 855

Event  14   Girls 100 Meter Dash Group 2 Prelims
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Willingboro HS 12.09Wea, Nester  10   1 2599
Delran HS 12.20Jackson, Mya  10   2 329
Hamilton Nor 12.24Molin, Jianna  11   3 580
Haddonfield 12.38Kamp, Chloe  11   4 535
Carteret HS 12.39Taylor, Alaia  10   5 194
Willingboro HS 12.39Speight, Kaila   9   6 2596
Hillside HS 12.43Batchelor, Jaydeen  10   7 664
Parsippany HS 12.49Dean, Amanda  10   8 1619
River Dell HS 12.52Levine, Morgan  11   9 1947
Cinnaminson HS 12.52Quinn, Kozette  12   10 233
Ramsey HS 12.62Newman, Makayla  10   11 1870
Dumont HS 12.62Monaco, Jenna   9   12 379
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Madison HS 12.65Tucker, Ella  11   13 910
Sterling HS 12.71Joseph, Leeya   9   14 2281
Pt. Pleasant 12.71Muraglia, Jordan  10   15 1768
Pt. Pleasant 12.73Hanemann, Abigail  10   16 1758
Rumson-Fair 12.81Burns, Megan  12   17 2034
River Dell HS 12.90Rilveria, Abreeana  12   18 1953
High Point Reg. HS 12.93Walther, Dallas  11   19 640
Mahwah HS 12.95Kannenberg, Siena  11   20 924
Madison HS 13.12Fass, Leah  10   21 904
New Providence HS 13.14Ryan, Bridgit  11   22 1335
Leonia HS 13.15Hall, Kendall  11   23 871
Central HS 13.26Harris, Cassidy  10   24 201

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash NPB Prelims
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Immaculate C 12.62Ogunwolere, Ore  12   1 767
Morristown-B 12.69Karriem, Raidah  10   2 1282
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Event  23   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Group 2
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

NV - Demarest HS 53.46Attali, Jack  12   1 1462
Parsippany HS 53.96Johnson, Joziah  12   2 1631
Ocean Township HS 54.28Sadikov, Alexander  12   3 1578
Haddon Heights HS 54.81Iuvara, Matthew  12   4 518
Sterling HS 55.82Agbessi, Samuel  12   5 2284
Passaic Valley HS 56.09Victoria, Tavi  11   6 1691
Elmwood Park HS 56.16Biskup, Jan  12   7 419
Voorhees HS 56.44Strange, Michael  12   8 2465
Metuchen HS 56.49Naik, Vedant  11   9 1059
Manchester T 56.61Kurak, Joseph  11   10 979
Sussex County Tech 57.03Fofanah, Mohamed  12   11 2323
Carteret HS 57.10Jones, Thailer  11   12 195
Lakeland Reg 57.25Keyes, Kyle  11   13 846
NV - Demarest HS 57.35Kaufman, Seth  12   14 1470
Seneca  HS 58.20Cutts, Ethan  11   15 2083
Glen Rock HS 58.22Caswell, Tyler  10   16 473
Seneca  HS 58.31Sheairs, Jason  11   17 2086
Elmwood Park HS 58.35Sondej, Timothy  12   18 420
Bernards HS 58.47Klaiss, Aidan  11   19 69
Manasquan HS 58.70Suluki, Dalil  12   20 963
Manchester Reg. HS 58.78Ramirez, Steven  11   21 969
Voorhees HS 59.24Cassavell, Robert  10   22 2456
Lindenwold HS 59.29Johnson, Wyatt  11   23 893
Caldwell HS 59.33Vandermolen, Dominic  12   24 155

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles NPB
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Hawthorne Ch 58.14Mark, AJ  12   1 621
St. Rose HS 59.93Advento, Simon  12   2 2223
Eastern Chri 1:00.16Kuperus, Caleb  10   3 407
Bishop Eusta 1:01.07Caprarola, Ethan  10   4 92
Morristown-B 1:01.33Miscia, Tristen  12   5 1293
St. Thomas Aquinas 1:01.46Hinnant, Jalen  12   6 2256
Hawthorne Ch 1:01.82Salvigsen, Dylan  12   7 628
Montclair Ki 1:02.84Hatfield, Stephen  11   8 1162
Eastern Chri 1:03.73Cho, David  10   9 402
Montclair Ki 1:03.80Akaho, Samuel   9   10 1158
Immaculate C 1:04.24Anderson, Devin   9   11 772
Timothy Chri 1:04.91George, Aaron  10   12 2374
Princeton Da 1:05.29Poljevka, Thomas  11   13 1750
St. Rose HS 1:07.35Danley, Jackson  12   14 2225
Bishop Eusta 1:07.64Frye, Jake  10   15 98
Morris Catholic HS 1:09.51Bondarowicz, David  10   16 1212
Timothy Chri 1:10.61Martinez, Stephan  10   17 2376
Gill St. Ber 1:13.67Vollrath, Drew  12   18 460
Gill St. Ber NTEngelke, Will  12   19 455
St. Rose HS NTClayton, Timothy  12   20 2224

Event  25   Girls 3200 Meter Run Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Middletown S 10:45.57Shay, Rosemary  11   1 1111
Northern Bur 10:49.25Gordon, Liliah  10   2 1398
Delsea Regional HS 11:11.74Widmer, Lillie  12   3 340
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Event  25   ...   (Girls 3200 Meter Run Group 3)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Northern Hig 11:47.56Meloro, Sadie   9   20 1419
Randolph HS 11:51.36Willis, Lilah   9   21 1886
Clearview Reg. HS 11:51.99Roes, Allison  11   22 253
Clearview Reg. HS 11:56.05Donahue, Aubrey  12   23 248
Shawnee HS 11:59.89Cline, Paige  10   24 2087

Event  26   Girls 3200 Meter Run Group 2
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Lakeland Reg 10:46.27Uhlhorn, Morgan  12   1 840
Haddonfield 10:59.52Thomas, Ava  11   2 546
Haddonfield 11:08.97Usher, Helene  12   3 548
Pt. Pleasant 11:08.98Slavinski, Ivy   9   4 1772
Rumson-Fair 11:09.05Shanes, Julia  12   5 2049
Metuchen HS 11:15.05Hernandez, Gianna  10   6 1047
River Dell HS 11:18.03Allen, Christina  11   7 1943
Manasquan HS 11:20.68Stroff, Charlotte  11   8 959
Rumson-Fair 11:22.85Rettino, Logan  10   9 2047
Mahwah HS 11:23.51Merryman, Zoe  12   10 927
Monmouth Reg. HS 11:27.27Thomassen, Sarah   9   11 1130
Cinnaminson HS 11:28.16Renouf, Stephanie  12   12 234
West Milford HS 11:29.53Clinton, Ciara   9   13 2529
Parsippany H 11:30.84Lombardi, Leann  12   14 1603
Madison HS 11:32.41Van Horn, Maya  10   15 912
Lyndhurst HS 11:40.71Carrino, Kayla  12   16 896
Sterling HS 11:48.21Coppolino, Cara  11   17 2277
West Deptford HS 11:49.44Mackey, Isabella  11   18 2522
River Dell HS 11:50.15Mills, Rachel  12   19 1949
Sterling HS 11:50.66Adames, Jonalee  10   20 2272
West Milford HS 12:04.64Frey, Lauren  11   21 2531
Becton Reg. HS 12:24.38Tampadong, Mika  10   22 34
Parsippany H 12:39.37Metz, Meghan  10   23 1604
McNair Academic HS 12:40.39Campbell, Grace  10   24 1001

Event  27   Girls 3200 Meter Run NPB
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

St. Rose HS 10:18.08O'Connor, Tilly  12   1 2216
The Wilberfo 11:22.37Edwards, Adeline  10   2 2336
The Wilberfo 11:26.56Park, Sophia  12   3 2342
Bishop Eusta 11:31.00Cicchini, Elena  12   4 75
Montclair Ki 11:47.20Herrick, Rebecca  12   5 1145
Princeton Da 11:54.36McCann, Emily  11   6 1743
Gill St. Ber 11:58.84Hercules, Ema  10   7 445
Villa Walsh 12:04.06Lemee, Ines  10   8 2429
St. Rose HS 12:06.32Byer, Lindsey  12   9 2206
The Wilberfo 12:17.54Readlinger, Abigail  12   10 2344
Villa Walsh 12:27.46Smart, Martha  10   11 2437
Villa Walsh 12:28.45Lyons, Erin  10   12 2431
Morris Catholic HS 12:37.03Veivia, Kate  10   13 1208
The Wilberfo 12:40.60Sallade, Laura   9   14 2346
St. Rose HS 12:52.78Laudien, Mary  11   15 2214
Eastern Chri 12:52.78Heerema, Kendra  10   16 392
Morris Catholic HS 13:23.81Hattan, Sarah  12   17 1200
St. Thomas Aquinas 13:25.65Danner, Isabella  12   18 2241
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Event  28   Boys 3200 Meter Run Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Rahway HS 9:22.03Lawson, Micah  12   1 1816
Mendham HS 9:27.21Porter, Callahan  12   2 1035
Summit HS 9:27.23Roberts, Nate  11   3 2319
North Hunterdon HS 9:28.56McKinnon, David  12   4 1378
Montville Twp. HS 9:32.62Pelov, Alex  10   5 1183
Summit HS 9:32.93Levine, Jackson  12   6 2315
Ocean City HS 9:33.02Scarangelli, Nick  12   7 1553
Delsea Regional HS 9:34.94Littlehales, Matthew   9   8 347
Paramus HS 9:34.94Teto, Bryce  12   9 1596
Roxbury HS 9:35.16Weiss, Jared  11   10 2032
Chatham HS 9:36.02Valli, Finn  10   11 222
Wayne Valley HS 9:37.24Matthews, Sean  12   12 2515
Teaneck HS 9:38.03Tejada, Joshua  11   13 2329
Morris Hills HS 9:41.75Falcone, Nicholas   9   14 1233
Moorestown HS 9:41.81Simpson, Peter   9   15 1197
Colts Neck HS 9:42.91Celkupa, Hunter  10   16 290
Highland Reg HS 9:42.99Muhammad-Kane, Aziz  11   17 656
Middletown S 9:43.01Shay, Christopher  12   18 1117
Ocean City HS 9:45.95Hoffman, Matt  11   19 1551
Jackson Liberty HS 9:46.26Wolf, Grayson  11   20 817
Highland Reg HS 9:48.77Wassell, Mason  10   21 662
Brick Memorial HS 9:53.45Voorhees, Jared  11   22 126
Jackson Liberty HS 10:01.12Pettrow, Ryan  12   23 816
Colts Neck HS 10:04.83Shapiro, John  10   24 300

Event  29   Boys 3200 Meter Run Group 2
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Haddonfield 9:09.55Andrus, George  12   1 550
Cinnaminson HS 9:15.07Boyko, Alexander  12   2 236
Haddon Heights HS 9:17.67Bolling, Jack  12   3 512
Manchester T 9:21.26Loffredo, Nicholas  12   4 980
Haddonfield 9:22.09DiMedio, Robert  12   5 552
Collingswood HS 9:25.81Forrest, Elijah  11   6 269
Lakeland Reg 9:32.93Horevay, Owen  12   7 845
Voorhees HS 9:40.82Keiser, William  12   8 2462
Raritan HS 9:40.88Testai, Jack  12   9 1929
Bernards HS 9:41.85Watt, Brody   9   10 72
Lakeland Reg 9:44.00Caldwell, Nathan  12   11 843
Mahwah HS 9:49.45Lowe-Massi, Brayden  12   12 934
McNair Academic HS 9:50.19Page, Noah  12   13 1012
Metuchen HS 9:50.54Patelski, Alex  11   14 1060
Bernards HS 9:51.83Connell, Ben  11   15 63
Metuchen HS 9:53.73Hidalgo, Juan Nicholas  11   16 1056
Delaware Valley HS 9:55.52Hanley, Spencer  12   17 327
Madison HS 9:56.16Nolan, Jacob  10   18 918
NV - Demarest HS 9:56.57Kalajian, Ethan  12   19 1468
Ocean Township HS 9:57.37Molyneux, Luke  11   20 1577
Madison HS 9:59.42London, Leo  10   21 915
Newton HS 9:59.83Montalvo, Sebastian  12   22 1347
Bernards HS 10:00.00King, Cody  11   23 68
Pascack Valley HS 10:04.24Pizzella, Michael  12   24 1666

Event  30   Boys 3200 Meter Run NPB
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Event  30   ...   (Boys 3200 Meter Run NPB)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Montclair Ki 11:29.35Hargrave, Hudson  11   16 1161
St. Rose HS 11:39.88Monahan, Gavin  11   17 2234
Holy Spirit HS 11:39.99Negley, Jack  12   18 742
Eastern Chri 11:52.08Nashold, Ethan  10   19 408
St. Rose HS 12:21.89Llach, Jack  10   20 2232
Montclair Ki 12:37.88Rizzo, Tyler   9   21 1167
Eastern Chri 13:05.33VanderWall, Matthew  12   22 414
Calvary Christian 13:06.04Ortolano, Christian  11   23 174
Holy Cross HS NTFlanagan, Joe   9   24 716
Princeton Da NTPatel, Arun  11   25 1749
Montclair Ki NTBishop, Frederick  12   26 1159
Wardlaw-Hart NTCastillo, Sevastian   9   27 2485

Event  31   Girls 400 Meter Dash Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Timber Creek 55.83Jones, Naylah  11   1 2359
Ocean City HS 56.04Curtis, Sophia  11   2 1540
Timber Creek 56.05Jones, Chloe  11   3 2358
Snyder HS 56.61Bido, Chairely  12   4 2110
Absegami HS 57.44Ross, Hannah  12   5 6
Pemberton To 57.55Serrano, Olivia   9   6 1705
North Hunterdon HS 57.57DiEsso, Danielle  11   7 1350
Timber Creek 57.57Jennings, Ryan  10   8 2357
Colts Neck HS 57.89Jacoutot, Kylie  12   9 278
Mount Olive HS 58.17Redmond, Natasha  11   10 1303
West Windsor 58.52Henry, Victoria  12   11 2560
Chatham HS 58.67Spoor, Elsa  12   12 208
Middletown S 59.28Michaelson, Abigail  12   13 1106
Allentown HS 59.68Hoffman, Anna  12   14 17
Jackson Liberty HS 59.80Spalthoff, Delaney  10   15 814
Paramus HS 59.89Myers, Jordan  10   16 1593
Snyder HS 59.91Hutchinson, Nia  10   17 2113
Morris Knolls HS 1:00.03Capala, Olivia  10   18 1253
Jackson Liberty HS 1:00.43Devito, Olivia  12   19 810
Mendham HS 1:00.59Ewing, Kayla   9   20 1017
Roxbury HS 1:00.82Greene, Halye  10   21 2019
North Plainf 1:00.99Hererra Bueso, Angelie  12   22 1385
Northern Hig 1:01.32Maclaren, Rebecca  11   23 1418
NV - Old Tappan HS 1:01.41Kelley, Angie   9   24 1492

Event  32   Girls 400 Meter Dash Group 2
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Rumson-Fair 56.57Lilley, Clemmie  10   1 2041
Willingboro HS 58.05Wea, Nester  10   2 2599
Pt. Pleasant 58.26Hanemann, Abigail  10   3 1758
Pleasantville HS 58.67Surles, Mikayla  12   4 1729
Rumson-Fair 58.85Malone, Reese Reynolds   9   5 2042
Haddonfield 59.12Kamp, Chloe  11   6 535
Delran HS 59.19Jackson, Mya  10   7 329
Mahwah HS 59.42Kannenberg, Siena  11   8 924
Sterling HS 59.48Brown, Ayanna  11   9 2273
NV - Demarest HS 59.63Doran, Katherine  12   10 1446
Willingboro HS 59.85Robinson, Aaliyah   9   11 2594
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Metuchen HS 59.92Armour, Marina  10   12 1042
Parsippany H 1:00.06Hoffman, Amanda  12   13 1601
Manasquan HS 1:00.25Keefe, Kathleen  11   14 958
Ramsey HS 1:00.31Monaco, Kate Marie  10   15 1869
Caldwell HS 1:00.50Rivera, Mya  12   16 143
NV - Demarest HS 1:00.76Rothstein, Gabrielle  10   17 1455
Ramsey HS 1:00.90Costa, Julia  10   18 1863
Glen Rock HS 1:00.93Horton, Cailin  12   19 465
Parsippany H 1:01.15Chebishev, Kira  10   20 1599
Rumson-Fair 1:01.24Malone, Ryan  11   21 2043
Parsippany HS 1:01.43Hendershot, Sage  12   22 1620
Passaic Valley HS 1:01.46Carswell, De Zyiah  10   23 1669
Madison HS 1:01.90Tucker, Ella  11   24 910

Event  33   Girls 400 Meter Dash NPB
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Morristown-B 58.15Higgins, Chloe  11   1 1280
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Event  34   ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash Group 3)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Mount Olive HS 50.06Delgallego-Fico, Michael  11   9 1314
Chatham HS 50.19Joel, Ted  12   10 215
Winslow Town 50.28Ajaegbulemh, Uchechukwu  12   11 2628
Morris Hills HS 50.37Cruz, Cristian  10   12 1231
Orange HS 50.40Hill, Khy Ron  12   13 1586
Ocean City HS 50.46Halbruner, Luke  11   14 1550
Middletown N 50.72Chenoweth, Jack  12   15 1082
Deptford HS 50.72Wayman, Darryl  11   16 378
Millburn HS 50.74Kelly, Liam  11   17 1126
Dwight Morrow HS 50.81Williams, Maurice  10   18 388
Robbinsville HS 50.99Appiah, Nana  12   19 1987
Payne Tech - Essex 51.05Phillips, Jalen  12   20 1700
Ewing HS 51.28Ewell, Kristopher  11   21 429
Summit HS 51.61Muzyka, Marek  12   22 2318
Millburn HS 51.75Glass, Simon  11   23 1124
West Windsor 51.80Hiray, Aryan  10   24 2575

Event  35   Boys 400 Meter Dash Group 2
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Pleasantville HS 48.51Roberts -bogin, Xander  12   1 1735
Pt. Pleasant 48.61Slavinski, Blaik  12   2 1788
Leonia HS 48.63Marchan, Jaden  11   3 885
Parsippany H 49.09Tatis, Julio  11   4 1616
Pequannock HS 49.18Trocolar, Ryan  11   5 1721
Manchester T 49.26Freeman, William  12   6 976
Ocean Township HS 49.41Sadikov, Alexander  12   7 1578
Parsippany HS 49.85Reid, Brett  12   8 1634
Caldwell HS 49.86Collura, Jason  11   9 146
Voorhees HS 50.36Gecek, James  11   10 2458
NV - Demarest HS 50.58Short, Christopher  12   11 1479
Glen Rock HS 50.63Wasserman, Devan  12   12 478
New Providence HS 50.97Singer, Hayden  12   13 1345
Ocean Township HS 51.01McCann, Frank  11   14 1575
Holmdel HS 51.12Conte, Jack  11   15 688
Lyndhurst HS 51.15Wise, Tyler  11   16 902
NV - Demarest HS 51.20Kaufman, Adam Russell  10   17 1469
Oakcrest HS 51.38McCoy, Quran  10   18 1531
Pleasantville HS 51.44Nelson, Jermain  10   19 1734
Rumson-Fair 51.48Saad, Owen  11   20 2064
NV - Demarest HS 51.48Postman, Quinn  12   21 1475
Manchester T 51.67Ellis, Jared  11   22 974
Willingboro HS 51.74Murry, Jackson  11   23 2608
Pascack Hills HS 51.86Di Fiore, Anthony  11   24 1651

Event  36   Boys 400 Meter Dash NPB
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Ranney School 50.49Lennon, Alexander   9   1 1917
Wardlaw-Hart 52.16O'Connor, Thomas  10   2 2491
Calvary Christian 52.36Durkin, Kyle  11   3 168
Wardlaw-Hart 52.49Eisdorfer, Adam  10   4 2488
Hawthorne Ch 52.85Mark, AJ  12   5 621
Montclair Ki 52.90Simms, William  11   6 1168
St. Thomas Aquinas 52.93Stevenson, Lamar  12   7 2265
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Colts Neck HS 16.52Franklyn, Iyu  11   20 276
Somerville HS 16.53Hoarle, Emme  10   21 2119
Hamilton Eas 16.82Zimmerman, Hailie  10   22 561
Middletown N 16.95Baxter, Chelsea  10   23 1077
Lawrence HS 17.00Nicolas, Isabelle  12   24 852

Event  38   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Group 2 Prelims
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

River Dell HS 15.17Rilveria, Abreeana  12   1 1953
NV - Demarest HS 15.31Attali, Kailey  10   2 1440
Elmwood Park HS 15.39Terranova, Cali  12   3 418
Science Park HS 15.44Kelsick, Kayla  10   4 2077
Pt. Pleasant 15.55Burke, Shea  12   5 1755
Ocean Township HS 15.89Trench, Samantha  12   6 1564
Pt. Pleasant 15.91Muraglia, Jordan  10   7 1768
Willingboro HS 16.03Wea, Nester  10   8 2599
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Event  38   ...   (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Group 2 Prelims)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Wall HS 16.08Amitie, Marisa  10   9 2466
Westwood HS 16.08Wichmann, Brooke  10   10 2582
Sterling HS 16.13Coleman, Nylah  11   11 2275
Pascack Hills HS 16.36Alden, Maura  11   12 1638
Newton HS 16.56Strasser, Sierra  11   13 1346
West Deptford HS 16.68Hernandez, Emily  11   14 2520
Leonia HS 16.69Hall, Kendall  11   15 871
Parsippany H 16.72Sadowski, Anya  11   16 1606
Metuchen HS 16.72Hyman, Sarah  10   17 1048
Middle Township HS 16.76Bennett, Iyanna  11   18 1065
Voorhees HS 16.79Scaturo, Charlotte  10   19 2453
Haddonfield 16.86Adams, Audrey  10   20 526
NV - Demarest HS 16.89Conti, Lauren  11   21 1444
Camden HS 17.01Walker, Hasina  11   22 181
Hanover Park HS 17.27Duarte, Sophia  10   23 597
McNair Academic HS 17.32Garlick, Isabelle  10   24 1002

Event  39   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles NPB Prelims
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Morristown-B 15.83Karriem, Raidah  10   1 1282
Eastern Chri 16.12Hopeck, Juliana  12   2 393
Academy of S 16.47McGough, Courtney  11   3 12
Morristown-B 16.52Higgins, Chloe  11   4 1280
Calvary Christian 16.78Durkin, Cora   9   5 160
Princeton Da 16.97Zhou, Sophia  10   6 1746
St. Rose HS 17.20Olsen, Fiona  10   7 2217
Villa Walsh 17.32Freshwater, Abigail  12   8 2423
Montclair Ki 17.36Bell, Salange  11   9 1139
Villa Walsh 17.56Caughey, Delaney  11   10 2418
Morristown-B 18.48Ewing, Colleen  11   11 1279
Eastern Chri 18.88Kuiken, Skylar   9   12 394
Montclair Ki 19.15Kahn, Alexa  10   13 1149
Villa Walsh 19.19Jordao, Sofia  10   14 2426
Montclair Ki 19.22Miller, Mai-Ly   9   15 1152
Montclair Ki 19.40Bishop, Claire  10   16 1140
St. Dominic 19.47Sanchez, Silkya  10   17 2198
Princeton Da 19.48Jones, Sage  11   18 1741
Wildwood Cat 20.07Flickinger, Reagan  10   19 2584
St. Dominic 20.46Wagner, Nina  10   20 2201
Bishop Eusta 20.72Earney, Caitlin  11   21 79
St. Dominic 20.79Bursten, Sanaa  10   22 2184
Immaculate C 21.09Muniz, Ava  10   23 757
St. Dominic 21.31Medina, Audrey  10   24 2193
Immaculate C 21.53Brueggemeier, Amelia  10   25 749
St. Rose HS 21.56Froio, Giuliana  10   26 2212
St. Rose HS 22.70Lang, Lilly   9   27 2213
St. Dominic 22.72Hegarty, Abigail   9   28 2191
Roselle Cath 22.85Mitchell, Alanah   9   29 2000
Villa Walsh NTCafasso, Gemma   9   30 2417
Wardlaw-Hart NTPenevolpe, Italia  10   31 2478
Immaculate C NTEpitime, Aneya  12   32 765

Event  40   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Group 3 Prelims
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#
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Event  40   ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Group 3 Prelims)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

NV - Old Tappan HS 16.09Brooks, Evan  11   16 1500
Wayne Hills HS 16.13Ntansah, Logan  11   17 2507
North Plainf 16.13King, tyrell  10   18 1393
North Plainf 16.17Canada, Isaiah  10   19 1391
Cranford HS 16.22Usinowicz, Owen  12   20 318
Matawan Reg. HS 16.33Brown, Ethan  12   21 986
Middletown N 16.38Rufo, Matthew  12   22 1092
Robbinsville HS 16.48Rose, LeBron  11   23 1993
Mendham HS 16.50Profito, Alex  12   24 1036

Event  41   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Group 2 Prelims
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

NV - Demarest HS 14.41Attali, Jack  12   1 1462
Willingboro HS 14.63Foster, Eric  11   2 2603
NV - Demarest HS 14.96Marks, Chase  12   3 1471
Ocean Township HS 15.02Sadikov, Alexander  12   4 1578
Manchester T 15.04Kurak, Joseph  11   5 979
Parsippany HS 15.14Johnson, Joziah  12   6 1631
Delran HS 15.18Canli, Emir  10   7 331
Metuchen HS 15.21Naik, Vedant  11   8 1059
Manasquan HS 15.27Suluki, Dalil  12   9 963
Sterling HS 15.51Agbessi, Samuel  12   10 2284
Haddonfield 15.53Washington, Vincent  11   11 558
Sussex County Tech 15.56Fofanah, Mohamed  12   12 2323
Rumson-Fair 15.60Herman, Cole  11   13 2054
Glen Rock HS 15.62Caswell, Tyler  10   14 473
Passaic Valley HS 15.65Victoria, Tavi  11   15 1691
Newton HS 15.71Posey, Demarius  11   16 1348
Hackettstown HS 15.74Nonez, Redjee  11   17 504
Carteret HS 15.78Jones, Thailer  11   18 195
Rumson-Fair 15.79Golden, Laef   19 2052
River Dell HS 15.84Lynch, Chris  12   20 1968
Seneca  HS 15.98Sheairs, Jason  11   21 2086
Bernards HS 16.27Klaiss, Aidan  11   22 69
Hanover Park HS 16.32McGinnis, Robert  11   23 605
Elmwood Park HS 16.39Biskup, Jan  12   24 419

Event  42   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles NPB Prelims
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Bishop Eusta 16.38Forrest, Jonathan  12   1 97
St. Rose HS 16.94Advento, Simon  12   2 2223
Montclair Ki 16.98Williams, Osias  11   3 1174
Montclair Ki 17.42Akaho, Samuel   9   4 1158
Bishop Eusta 17.97Glenn, Noah   9   5 100
Montclair Ki 18.01Halsey, Abkes  10   6 1160
Bishop Eusta 18.02Frye, Jake  10   7 98
Hawthorne Ch 18.42Salvigsen, Dylan  12   8 628
Calvary Christian 18.62Awadalla, Simon  10   9 165
Eastern Chri 18.73Rodriguez, Ronaldo  10   10 410
Holy Cross HS 19.71Torres, Joel  10   11 727
St. Rose HS 20.21Danley, Jackson  12   12 2225
Gill St. Ber 20.33Engelke, Will  12   13 455
Holy Cross HS 20.75Gilliam, Vincent   9   14 718
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A 10:23.44Sparta HS   22  
1) #2174 Dobbs, Miliana 9 2) #2173 Crane, Ashley 11 3) #2178 Westervelt, Emma 10 4) #2172 Barone, Ava 9

5) #2176 Radcliffe, Alexandra 9 6) #2177 Sutphen, Kate 10

A 10:35.00West Morris Central HS   23  
1) #2545 Sabo, Macy 10 2) #2548 Tuleya, Allison 10 3) #2543 Krentz, Marisa 9 4) #2541 Drozdowski, Madeline 10

5) #2547 St.Jacques, Sydney 12

A 10:36.37South Plainfield HS   24  
1) #2159 Lehman, Ashlynn 12 2) #2155 Beg, Sephora 10 3) #2157 Ferraro, Kelly 9 4) #2161 Penyak, Gianna 11

5) #2158 Kloby, Ella 9 6) #2160 Patel, Diya 10

Event  44   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Group 2
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 9:55.97Haddonfield Memorial HS   1  
1) #531 Fetter, Sarah 11 2) #545 Stolarick, Anna 11 3) #543 Spellmeyer, Thea 12 4) #528 Carey, Maya 12

5) #546 Thomas, Ava 11 6) #537 Miller, Sabrina 12 7) #541 Slootsky, Riley 11 8) #530 DeMichele, Libby 12

A 9:57.43West Deptford HS   2  
1) #2521 Levengood, Kelly 12 2) #2522 Mackey, Isabella 11 3) #2523 Romanoski, Kayla 9 4) #2524 Thomasson, Talia 10
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Event  44   ...   (Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Group 2)
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 9:57.94Rumson-Fair Haven HS   3  
1) #2044 Murray, Katie 11 2) #2043 Malone, Ryan 11 3) #2049 Shanes, Julia 12 4) #2046 Peter, Madison 9

5) #2041 Lilley, Clemmie 10 6) #2042 Malone, Reese Reynolds 9 7) #2036 Cushing, Quinn 11 8) #2035 Butler, Sarah 12

A 9:59.98River Dell HS   4  
1) #1954 Schneider, Isabelle 12 2) #1943 Allen, Christina 11 3) #1944 Cookson, Sarah 12 4) #1946 Gabay, Isabella 11

5) #1949 Mills, Rachel 12 6) #1956 Smerdon, Kristen 10 7) #1942 Abraham, Aaliyah 10

A 10:01.96Cinnaminson HS   5  
1) #226 Coller, Kellyn 10 2) #230 Magin, Samantha 12 3) #234 Renouf, Stephanie 12 4) #231 Marino, Anna 11

5) #228 Flannery, Abigial 10

A 10:02.77Pt. Pleasant Boro HS   6  
1) #1772 Slavinski, Ivy 9 2) #1759 Heras, Anna 12 3) #1765 Lloyd, Molly 10 4) #1761 Johnson, Camryn 10

5) #1771 Scarpone, Emma 9 6) #1769 Pillsbury, Grace 12 7) #1774 Videon-Perino, Adelaide 118) #1766 Michigan, Kiera 11

A 10:07.72Ramsey HS   7  
1) #1876 Steines, Anna 9 2) #1861 Bender, Emmy 9 3) #1867 Gorman, Jamie 11 4) #1869 Monaco, Kate Marie 10

5) #1875 Salmon, Alyssa 10 6) #1865 Friedland, Alexa 11 7) #1874 Rubin, Katie 10

A 10:08.86Voorhees HS   8  
1) #2442 Brennan, Rylan 10 2) #2452 Pettegrove, Emma 12 3) #2449 Medea, Gabriella 11 4) #2451 Mizzone, Lexie 10

5) #2443 D'Alessandro, Lucy 9

A 10:10.81NV - Demarest HS   9  
1) #1445 Dipple, Lily 12 2) #1447 Gueguen, Maya 10 3) #1442 Buckley, Ava 10 4) #1454 Rice, Leeya 11

5) #1443 Cen, Melissa 11 6) #1458 Serata, Jordan 10 7) #1449 Mosayov, Aviv 9 8) #1446 Doran, Katherine 12

A 10:15.85Parsippany HS   10  
1) #1625 Shappell, Amelia 11 2) #1621 Kandil, Maryam 10 3) #1624 Roman, Liana 11 4) #1622 Letsch, Maggie 11

5) #1623 Rangaswamy, Roma 10

A 10:17.55Ocean Township HS   11  
1) #1557 Calabrese, Kathryn 10 2) #1562 Palutis, Olivia 10 3) #1560 Meade, Megan 12 4) #1561 Meberg, Brooke 12

5) #1565 Willems, Skyla 9 6) #1555 Archer, Ava 9 7) #1556 Bixby, Erin 12 8) #1559 Kipnis, Chelsea 11

A 10:21.98Holmdel HS   12  
1) #677 Joyce, Kiera 12 2) #676 Hinds, Abigail 11 3) #681 McClarnon, Brielle 10 4) #684 Sirotic, Jane 10

5) #687 Whittle, Alexandra 11 6) #682 Naughton, Katie 11 7) #673 Barcan, Elena 10 8) #686 Varma, Maiya 9

A 10:22.93Glen Rock HS   13  
1) #464 Damis, Audrey 10 2) #469 Wang, Amber 9 3) #465 Horton, Cailin 12 4) #467 Manley, Abigail 11

5) #468 Terry, Mikaila 12 6) #466 Leishear, Emma 12 7) #470 Yim, Jenna 9

A 10:25.93Lakeland Regional HS   14  
1) #842 Wiley, Catherine 10 2) #836 Goll, Alexa 11 3) #840 Uhlhorn, Morgan 12 4) #835 Fahy, Brianna 10

5) #841 Walker, Hope 9 6) #834 Cruz, Gicela 11

A 10:26.18Governor Livingston HS   15  
1) #479 Burke, Molly 12 2) #482 Lorne, Landry 12 3) #483 Miller, Emma 10 4) #484 Richter, Samantha 11

A 10:27.66High Point Reg. HS   16  
1) #637 Sieminski, Claire 9 2) #638 Veldran, Ava 12 3) #639 Veldran, Julianna 10 4) #632 Chiariello, Makayla 12

5) #635 Postma, Faith 9 6) #636 Sciabica, Mia 12

A 10:27.86Willingboro HS   17  
1) #2595 Sanabria, Janelle 10 2) #2593 Oyibo, Sunny 10 3) #2590 Isaac, LE Raven 11 4) #2589 Edwin, Chyanne 10

5) #2598 Walker, Dallas 11

A 10:28.00Middle Township HS   18  
1) #1067 DiMauro, Ciara 12 2) #1071 Kurtz, Mariann 12 3) #1073 Palek, McKenzie 10 4) #1074 Repici, Gracie 10

5) #1066 Buck, Breonna 12 6) #1070 Jurusz, Sofia 12 7) #1069 Harkins, Olivia 11 8) #1068 Gale, Fiona 10

A 10:28.75Hanover Park HS   19  
1) #598 O'Connor, Cadence 10 2) #599 Scaglione, Eva 11 3) #595 Blumberg, Natasha 9 4) #600 Shepard, Sydney 9

5) #596 Ditta, Nikki 11

A 10:29.52Bernards HS   20  
1) #58 Santoro, Sophia 12 2) #51 Johnson, Ayla 10 3) #54 Mitchell, Meredith 10 4) #57 Putnam, Lucinda 10

5) #48 Ferruggia, Madison 11 6) #53 Menz, Hannah 11 7) #59 Sorge, Spencer 10 8) #52 Lewis, Sarah 10

A 10:39.01Haddon Heights HS   21  
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1) #509 Severino, Ava 12 2) #505 Duffy, Grace 10 3) #507 Gandolfo-Lucia, Catey 12 4) #506 Duganitz, Emily 12

5) #510 Stocker, Mira 12

A 10:47.34Leonia HS   22  
1) #869 Do, Angelica 9 2) #870 Giangarra, Samantha 10 3) #879 Trimarchi, Samina 11 4) #875 Raskin, Sasha 11

5) #878 Tarpinyan, Meline 11 6) #874 Nakamura, Kotoka 9 7) #880 Twomey, Nina 12

A 10:49.30McNair Academic HS   23  
1) #1000 Bildson, Gaby 9 2) #1001 Campbell, Grace 10 3) #1002 Garlick, Isabelle 10 4) #1004 Macias, Analize 10

5) #1005 Matias, Taina 10 6) #1007 Zahidi, Zayneb 9 7) #1003 Lladoc, Regine 12 8) #1006 Shepperson, Bryanna 11

A 10:53.84Becton Reg. HS   24  
1) #34 Tampadong, Mika 10 2) #33 Sanchez, Segall 12 3) #31 Korca, Angela 11 4) #30 Groh, Kyla 12

5) #26 Carrasco, Amelia 9 6) #29 Fraser, Meghan 9

Event  45   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay NPB
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 9:35.42The Wilberforce School   1  
1) #2336 Edwards, Adeline 10 2) #2346 Sallade, Laura 9 3) #2342 Park, Sophia 12 4) #2340 Mersereau, Gwen 10

5) #2347 Szeliga, Eve 9 6) #2344 Readlinger, Abigail 12
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Event  46   ...   (Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Group 3)
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 8:26.53Colts Neck HS   19  
1) #288 Besculides, Andrew 11 2) #287 Alpa, Eren 11 3) #293 Kurtz, Leo 12 4) #286 Adimala, Jay 9

5) #292 Krok, Andrew 11 6) #290 Celkupa, Hunter 10 7) #296 McNamara, Jacob 11 8) #297 McQuagge, Mason 10

A 8:27.73Wayne Valley HS   20  
1) #2509 Barbera, Andrew 12 2) #2512 Gencarelli, Sal 12 3) #2513 Haddad, Daniel 10 4) #2514 Magno, Aidan 10

5) #2510 Califf, Matthew 11 6) #2515 Matthews, Sean 12 7) #2516 McDowell, Matthew 10 8) #2518 Mistry, Milan 11

A 8:28.14Shawnee HS   21  
1) #2098 Dillich, Brody 10 2) #2105 Murphy, Daniel 11 3) #2102 Mackey, Eli 11 4) #2097 Czechowski, Ryan 12

5) #2100 Kaczur, Ryan 11 6) #2107 Stapleton, Noah 10 7) #2101 Knoll, Elias 10

A 8:28.28Northern Burlington Reg. HS   22  
1) #1403 Grullon, Jose 12 2) #1404 Kearns, William 9 3) #1405 Long, Aiden 11 4) #1406 Messenger, Gavyn 12

5) #1409 Weiderholt, Henry 12

A 8:31.64Matawan Reg. HS   23  
1) #996 Segalla, Jack 11 2) #993 Nielsen, Anders 10 3) #997 Tay, Gavin 11 4) #992 Mallett, Jack 11

5) #987 Burns, Sean 10 6) #998 Weckherlen, Devon 11 7) #991 Lorig, Andrew 12

A 8:33.03Hammonton HS   24  
1) #586 DeRose, Domenic 12 2) #587 Flores, Fernando 12 3) #588 Flores, Jesus 12 4) #590 Martinez, Brandon 12

5) #589 Iuliucci, Lucas 10 6) #592 Sabol, Tristan 10 7) #593 Scarpato, Jacob 10

Event  47   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Group 2
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 8:12.01Cinnaminson HS   1  
1) #246 Storti, Patrick 12 2) #237 Coceano, Derek 12 3) #238 Coceano, Ryan 12 4) #241 Malinowski, Ryan 10

5) #244 Saint Elien, Josiah 11 6) #245 Storti, Kevin 12 7) #236 Boyko, Alexander 12 8) #242 McCarron, Matt 12

A 8:12.49Bernards HS   2  
1) #72 Watt, Brody 9 2) #70 Richardson, John 10 3) #63 Connell, Ben 11 4) #66 Griffin, Patrick 12

5) #67 Halliez, Matthew 11 6) #68 King, Cody 11 7) #65 Dooley, Michael 10

A 8:14.14Ocean Township HS   3  
1) #1579 Spoonire, Zachary 11 2) #1577 Molyneux, Luke 11 3) #1574 Hyland, Finn 10 4) #1581 Viggiano, Mark 12

5) #1573 Fay, Vas 10 6) #1570 Costa Pacheco, Joaquin 10 7) #1567 Bagchi, Anjan 12 8) #1568 Billows, Nick 9

A 8:14.29Haddon Heights HS   4  
1) #518 Iuvara, Matthew 12 2) #524 Patterson, Colin 12 3) #517 Hastings, Jonathon 12 4) #516 Gonzalez, Jayden 11

5) #519 Koehn, Sebastian 10 6) #512 Bolling, Jack 12

A 8:16.69Oakcrest HS   5  
1) #1534 Rex, LaMarc 12 2) #1528 Johnson, Andrae 12 3) #1523 Aiken, Cale 11 4) #1533 Page, Al-Amin 12

5) #1529 Kennedy, Israel 10

A 8:19.01Metuchen HS   6  
1) #1056 Hidalgo, Juan Nicholas 11 2) #1058 Moorman, Harry 11 3) #1064 Sinclair, Brandon 12 4) #1063 Schleif, Eric 10

5) #1060 Patelski, Alex 11 6) #1055 Englert, Kai 9

A 8:19.29Parsippany HS   7  
1) #1630 Hansberry, Liam 12 2) #1633 Panwar, Tejas 10 3) #1629 Garg, Arya 10 4) #1636 Tyagi, Aarin 11

5) #1635 Tyagi, Aarav 11

A 8:19.92Rumson-Fair Haven HS   8  
1) #2053 Halcrow, Jack 10 2) #2064 Saad, Owen 11 3) #2065 Simpson, Patrick 12 4) #2057 McBarron, Jack 12

5) #2061 Padovano, Quinn 11

A 8:20.10River Dell HS   9  
1) #1971 Schwabik, Liam 11 2) #1960 Baxter, Chris 9 3) #1969 McGinnis, Matthew 12 4) #1972 Sharfian, Alex 10

5) #1959 Adishian, Van 10 6) #1964 Grivas, Aidan 10

A 8:22.12Caldwell HS   10  
1) #154 Soder, Matthew 11 2) #146 Collura, Jason 11 3) #147 Finguerra, Michael 9 4) #149 Kalbouneh, Ahmed 12

5) #150 Lattimer, Benjamin 10 6) #151 Lattimer, Lucas 12 7) #145 Caravela, Quinton 11

A 8:22.12Collingswood HS   11  
1) #269 Forrest, Elijah 11 2) #271 Steidle, Ean 12 3) #266 Bovone, Anton 12 4) #270 Reynolds, Graham 10

5) #268 DiPinto, Damian 12

A 8:22.63McNair Academic HS   12  
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1) #1012 Page, Noah 12 2) #1009 Chiesa, Davide 11 3) #1010 Grano, Matthew 10 4) #1013 Rendell, Felipe 10

5) #1008 Barkouch, Zak 10 6) #1011 Greenwald, Zack 9 7) #1015 Santana, Jon 10 8) #1014 Saad, Philo 11

A 8:25.63Passaic Valley HS   13  
1) #1680 Dahhan, Basell 11 2) #1683 Hill, T.J 10 3) #1684 Montiel, Nicholas 11 4) #1687 Raguseo, Nicholas 11

5) #1688 Stone, Nathan 12 6) #1691 Victoria, Tavi 11 7) #1679 Cathcart, Eamon 10 8) #1677 Ahmed, Rizwan 11

A 8:26.22Madison HS   14  
1) #917 Lukasavage, Jack 11 2) #921 Su, Mark 12 3) #916 Lopez, Mariano 11 4) #914 Hamilton, Henrik 12

5) #918 Nolan, Jacob 10 6) #922 Sutton, John 12 7) #915 London, Leo 10 8) #920 Pfeifer, Ryan 11

A 8:26.78NV - Demarest HS   15  
1) #1482 Timochko, Ivan 10 2) #1464 Davis, Luke Christian 10 3) #1480 Stratton, Alec 10 4) #1463 Bonde, Amadeo 9

5) #1468 Kalajian, Ethan 12 6) #1477 Sands, Matthew Albert 11 7) #1478 Shamsi, Zoran 11 8) #1470 Kaufman, Seth 12

A 8:27.13Haddonfield Memorial HS   16  
1) #555 Jellig, Donald 12 2) #549 Andresen, Luke 9 3) #556 Romea, Ian 12 4) #553 Dougherty, Liam 11

5) #559 Wright, Bennett 10 6) #552 DiMedio, Robert 12 7) #557 Stoner, Brandon 9 8) #550 Andrus, George 12

A 8:28.95Glen Rock HS   17  
1) #475 Habler, Ben 11 2) #476 Kim, Alex 10 3) #478 Wasserman, Devan 12 4) #477 Smith, Devin 10

5) #474 Cece, Jacob 11 6) #471 Bae, Jacob 12
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Event  47   ...   (Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Group 2)
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 8:34.84Governor Livingston HS   18  
1) #497 Morrison, Shane 12 2) #491 Jaqua, Sean 10 3) #489 Frank, Joseph 12 4) #494 Liss, Michael 10

5) #486 An, Johnathan 11 6) #485 Abdalla, Noah 9 7) #490 Hinic, Ethan 10 8) #496 Moon, Ethan 11

A 8:39.95Sterling HS   19  
1) #2286 Doms, Cole 12 2) #2288 Ganskopp, Nevon 11 3) #2284 Agbessi, Samuel 12 4) #2293 Vera, Will 12

A 8:40.39Indian Hills HS   20  
1) #797 Esak, Trey 12 2) #799 Gummere, Brian 11 3) #802 Katwala, Sameer 12 4) #801 Kamm, Colin 11

5) #805 Phillips, Daniel 11 6) #793 Buchakjian, Raffi 12 7) #800 Kalkandelen, Deniz 12

A 8:41.78Monmouth Reg. HS   21  
1) #1134 Thomassen, Tyler 11 2) #1133 Stone, Ryan 10 3) #1136 Walters, Garrett 10 4) #1135 Tvrdik, Luca 9

5) #1131 Ashton, Donovan 10

A 8:42.29Pt. Pleasant Boro HS   22  
1) #1776 Ballou, Brady 10 2) #1778 Koscinski, Ryan 12 3) #1786 Pistolakis, Nicholas 11 4) #1784 Peterson, Luke 10

5) #1780 Oakes, Cleatus 10 6) #1788 Slavinski, Blaik 12 7) #1789 Young, Sean 12 8) #1781 Oakes, Huckleberry 11

A 8:48.86Sussex County Tech   23  
1) #2325 Schmick, Jack 11 2) #2322 Dalelio, Elijah 11 3) #2324 Gatto, Sam 10 4) #2326 Tobin, Ozzie 11

5) #2321 Cunha, David 10

A 9:00.88Pascack Hills HS   24  
1) #1662 Priestner, Peter 11 2) #1656 Herrington, Jack 10 3) #1655 Guhananth, Harit 10 4) #1663 Ramakrishnan, Jagjit 11

5) #1647 Barrett, Dylan 10 6) #1654 Gerber, Aaron 11 7) #1652 Dugan, Michael 10

Event  48   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay NPB
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 8:10.28St. Rose HS   1  
1) #2223 Advento, Simon 12 2) #2224 Clayton, Timothy 12 3) #2225 Danley, Jackson 12 4) #2226 Ern, Matthew 10

5) #2228 Ferlise, Tyler 12 6) #2237 Theobald, Brian 12 7) #2232 Llach, Jack 10 8) #2233 McLaughlin, Thomas 11

A 8:54.13Bishop Eustace Prep   2  
1) #94 Colden, Matt 11 2) #96 Dietz, Alexander 9 3) #93 Carey, Desmond 10 4) #99 Gaulrapp, Ryan 11

5) #92 Caprarola, Ethan 10

A 9:13.44Eastern Christian HS   3  
1) #402 Cho, David 10 2) #408 Nashold, Ethan 10 3) #403 Culp, Alex 10 4) #407 Kuperus, Caleb 10

5) #412 Tubb, Daniel 10 6) #414 VanderWall, Matthew 12

A 9:32.22St. Thomas Aquinas   4  
1) #2250 Choksi, Neal 12 2) #2253 DiCocco, Beniamino 11 3) #2261 McArthur, Luke 9 4) #2251 Cocuzza, Alex 12

5) #2252 Dally, Angelo 10

Event  49   Girls 200 Meter Dash Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Timber Creek 24.92Jones, Naylah  11   1 2359
West Windsor 25.11Henry, Victoria  12   2 2560
North Plainf 25.12Felton, Nyla  10   3 1384
NV - Old Tappan HS 25.20Dennis, Abigail  11   4 1488
Snyder HS 25.48Bido, Chairely  12   5 2110
Mount Olive HS 25.51Redmond, Natasha  11   6 1303
Timber Creek 25.53Jones, Chloe  11   7 2358
Timber Creek 25.60Jennings, Ryan  10   8 2357
Colts Neck HS 25.65Jacoutot, Kylie  12   9 278
Colonia HS 25.76Maye, Gabrielle  12   10 272
Absegami HS 25.88Ross, Hannah  12   11 6
North Hunterdon HS 25.90Yager, Shelby  12   12 1366
Northern Bur 25.90Lartey, Zoe  12   13 1399
Winslow Town 25.93Clement, Dominique  11   14 2616
Lawrence HS 26.00Doherty, Petra  11   15 849
North Hunterdon HS 26.02DiEsso, Danielle  11   16 1350
Rahway HS 26.04Shipley, Nyjae  12   17 1803
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Ramapo HS 26.36Poppe, Erin  12   18 1842
Northern Hig 26.41Birch, Alexa  10   19 1412
Winslow Town 26.47Marshall, Janelle  12   20 2621
Allentown HS 26.60Olorunnisola, Martha  10   21 21
Paramus HS 26.68Myers, Jordan  10   22 1593
Red Bank Reg 26.71Petersen, Anna   9   23 1930
Northern Hig 26.80Bennett, Belle  12   24 1410

Event  50   Girls 200 Meter Dash Group 2
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Willingboro HS 25.52Wea, Nester  10   1 2599
Hamilton Nor 25.57Molin, Jianna  11   2 580
Rumson-Fair 25.58Lilley, Clemmie  10   3 2041
Oakcrest HS 25.80Farmer, Royanah  12   4 1516
Rumson-Fair 25.83Malone, Reese Reynolds   9   5 2042
Haddonfield 25.95Kamp, Chloe  11   6 535
Pt. Pleasant 26.11Hanemann, Abigail  10   7 1758
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Event  50   ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash Group 2)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Madison HS 26.16Tucker, Ella  11   8 910
Willingboro HS 26.32Speight, Kaila   9   9 2596
Delran HS 26.33Jackson, Mya  10   10 329
Sterling HS 26.34Joseph, Leeya   9   11 2281
Parsippany HS 26.36Dean, Amanda  10   12 1619
Rumson-Fair 26.38Burns, Megan  12   13 2034
NV - Demarest HS 26.83Doran, Katherine  12   14 1446
Governor Liv 26.88Kramarchuk, Anna  11   15 481
River Dell HS 26.92Levine, Morgan  11   16 1947
Mahwah HS 27.06Kannenberg, Siena  11   17 924
Ramsey HS 27.12Newman, Makayla  10   18 1870
NV - Demarest HS 27.21Poirot, Chloe  10   19 1452
Parsippany H 27.22Hoffman, Amanda  12   20 1601
High Point Reg. HS 27.30Walther, Dallas  11   21 640
New Providence HS 27.34Ryan, Bridgit  11   22 1335
Parsippany H 27.35Sadowski, Anya  11   23 1606
Madison HS 27.37Fass, Leah  10   24 904

Event  51   Girls 200 Meter Dash NPB
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Morristown-B 25.67Higgins, Chloe  11   1 1280
Immaculate C 26.56Portacio, Piper  10   2 760
Ranney School 26.56Tarantino, Rae   9   3 1906
Roselle Cath 26.82McKay, Jasmin  10   4 1999
Morristown-B 26.92Karriem, Raidah  10   5 1282
The Wilberfo 26.93Szeliga, Eve   9   6 2347
The Wilberfo 26.97Mersereau, Gwen  10   7 2340
Ranney School 27.17Pierce, Heavin  11   8 1904
Montclair Ki 27.54Akaho, Odelia  12   9 1137
Immaculate C 27.65Remy, Amarisse  12   10 761
St. Thomas Aquinas 27.77Moore, Supriyha   9   11 2245
Holy Cross HS 27.82Wojnar, Jessica  11   12 709
Eastern Chri 27.94Lee, Jayla  11   13 396
Wardlaw-Hart 27.94Valcourt, Naomi  11   14 2483
The Wilberfo 28.05Pandolfo, Georgianna  12   15 2341
Calvary Christian 28.13Ortolano, Alexa  10   16 163
Morris Catholic HS 28.17Louwrens, Mikayla  10   17 1206
Eastern Chri 28.18Braunius, Kirsten  10   18 389
Villa Walsh 28.29Cafasso, Gemma   9   19 2417
Wardlaw-Hart 28.34Aziz, Samina  11   20 2472
Immaculate C 28.41Welch, Shanequa  10   21 771
St. Thomas Aquinas 28.58Bailey, Khai   9   22 2239
The Wilberfo 28.59Hurst, Noel  11   23 2338
Bishop Eusta 28.63Pollard, Christin  10   24 88
Roselle Cath 28.69Mamfe, Nana-Abena  10   25 1998
Roselle Cath 28.71Mitchell, Alanah   9   26 2000
Morris Catholic HS 28.77Hunt, Kathryn  11   27 1203
Immaculate C 28.77Ajayi, Godsgrace  12   28 762
Mary Help of 28.86Pandorf, Emma  10   29 985
Montclair Ki 29.07Norris, Claire   9   30 1153
Gill St. Ber 29.08Moore, Cassidy  10   31 450
Gill St. Ber 29.10Leo, Samantha  11   32 449
St. Thomas Aquinas 29.13Hernandez Corcino, Crisgeily   9   33 2243
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Event  51   ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash NPB)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

St. Rose HS 31.96Canning, Catherine  10   49 2207
Bishop Eusta 32.16DeShazo, Kamilyah  10   50 77
Immaculate C 33.95Davis, Fiona  10   51 750
Bishop Eusta 34.13Earney, Caitlin  11   52 79
Bishop Eusta 34.38Marshall, Estella  11   53 85
St. Dominic 34.48Hegarty, Abigail   9   54 2191
St. Rose HS 35.91Waskiewicz, Skyler   9   55 2221
St. Dominic 38.10Farag, Samanda   9   56 2189
St. Rose HS 43.84Wilton, Hope   9   57 2222
Holy Cross HS NTPurnsley, Madisen  10   58 707
Bishop Eusta NTHepburn, Amaya  10   59 81
Wardlaw-Hart NTGreen, Taylor   9   60 2475
Gill St. Ber NTHuelsbergen, Elsa  11   61 447
Villa Walsh NTJordao, Sofia  10   62 2426
Gill St. Ber NTBeekman, Annabell   9   63 443
St. Rose HS NTDyer, Meredith   9   64 2209
St. Rose HS NTVermeulen, Helena   9   65 2220
Holy Cross HS NTCrane, Hannah   9   66 701
Villa Walsh NTGesualdo, Caterina  11   67 2424
Ranney School NTStemmermann, Savanna   9   68 1905
Villa Walsh NTFernando, Bernice   9   69 2422

Event  52   Boys 200 Meter Dash Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Hamilton HS West 21.80Summers, Jaci  12   1 574
North Hunterdon HS 22.18Edwards, Kente  12   2 1374
Northern Bur 22.23Thomas, Samuel  12   3 1408
Robbinsville HS 22.28Rychkov, Maxim  11   4 1994
Deptford HS 22.32Brown, Lathan  12   5 364
Middletown S 22.45Stillitano, Alec  12   6 1118
Teaneck HS 22.63Caba, Alex  12   7 2327
Summit HS 22.66Justice, Imevar  12   8 2313
Chatham HS 22.70Gache, Filip  12   9 213
Rahway HS 22.71Simpson, Rolando  10   10 1822
Robbinsville HS 22.75Mosquera, Mateo  11   11 1992
Mount Olive HS 22.82Delgallego-Fico, Michael  11   12 1314
Brick Memorial HS 22.82Hackett, Connor  12   13 122
Payne Tech - Essex 22.86Phillips, Jalen  12   14 1700
Bergenfield HS 22.97Hayletts, Xavier  12   15 44
Orange HS 23.03Jones, Kevin  10   16 1587
Highland Reg HS 23.07miller, xavier lynell  11   17 655
Morris Knolls HS 23.08Palma, Gregory  11   18 1271
Morris Hills HS 23.16Flynn, Alexander  12   19 1234
Northern Hig 23.23Carvajal, Manuel  12   20 1426
Delsea Regional HS 23.29Conigliaro, Julian  11   21 343
Mainland Reg 23.30Pierre, Leo  11   22 951
Timber Creek 23.32Ali, Nasir  11   23 2365
Timber Creek 23.50Frazier, Tytan  12   24 2368

Event  53   Boys 200 Meter Dash Group 2
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Camden HS 22.26Lee, Azir  10   1 187
NV - Demarest HS 22.37Attali, Jack  12   2 1462
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Pleasantville HS 22.51Roberts -bogin, Xander  12   3 1735
Parsippany H 22.65Tatis, Julio  11   4 1616
Willingboro HS 22.68Foster, Eric  11   5 2603
Leonia HS 22.71Marchan, Jaden  11   6 885
Voorhees HS 22.73Metz, Alexander  11   7 2463
Governor Liv 22.80Lee, Jared  12   8 493
River Dell HS 22.84Langley, Sean  11   9 1967
Voorhees HS 22.90Hanley, Elias  11   10 2460
Manchester T 22.92Kurak, Joseph  11   11 979
Parsippany HS 22.95Johnson, Joziah  12   12 1631
Pequannock HS 23.05Trocolar, Ryan  11   13 1721
Passaic Valley HS 23.06Elsaadany, Karim  11   14 1682
NV - Demarest HS 23.06Short, Christopher  12   15 1479
Raritan HS 23.09Falzon, Kieran  12   16 1927
Pleasantville HS 23.22Golden, Yusuf  11   17 1731
Lincoln HS 23.26Brooks, Calvin  12   18 886
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Event  53   ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash Group 2)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Willingboro HS 23.27Gayle, Rae-Jaun  11   19 2604
Indian Hills HS 23.30Graham, Zander  11   20 798
Pt. Pleasant 23.37Muraglia, Sam  12   21 1779
Holmdel HS 23.38Lucien, Jacques  12   22 692
Parsippany H 23.46Washington, Simeon  11   23 1617
West Milford HS 23.51Traverso, Noah  11   24 2540

Event  54   Boys 200 Meter Dash NPB
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Morristown-B 22.27Anderson, Spencer  11   1 1287
Holy Cross HS 22.57Wadley, Blake  12   2 730
Montclair Ki 23.13Thomas, Kalvin  10   3 1171
Holy Spirit HS 23.18Surles, Christian   9   4 743
Bishop Eusta 23.25Forrest, Jonathan  12   5 97
Wardlaw-Hart 23.57O'Connor, Thomas  10   6 2491
St. Thomas Aquinas 23.63Stevenson, Lamar  12   7 2265
St. Thomas Aquinas 23.67Hinnant, Jalen  12   8 2256
Immaculate C 23.73Ojewumi, Michael  10   9 779
St. Thomas Aquinas 23.73Bussiere, Benjamin  12   10 2249
Ranney School 23.93Ihnat, Lucas  12   11 1915
Wardlaw-Hart 23.95Wei, William   9   12 2495
Montclair Ki 24.10Simms, William  11   13 1168
Timothy Chri 24.14George, Aaron  10   14 2374
Roselle Cath 24.14Smith, Abraham  11   15 2014
Immaculate C 24.19Martinez, Alex  10   16 777
Roselle Cath 24.22Iwarimie, Ezekiel  12   17 2008
Princeton Da 24.27Smith, Jayden  12   18 1751
Wardlaw-Hart 24.32Hinds, Xavier  12   19 2489
The Wilberfo 24.35Damrau, Matthias  11   20 2349
Montclair Ki 24.38Udofia, Imanuel  11   21 1172
Morristown-B 24.39Elsevier, Jack  10   22 1289
Holy Spirit HS 24.45Llanos, Jayden  12   23 740
Holy Cross HS 24.60Cooper, Daemien  11   24 714
Bishop Eusta 24.63Glenn, Noah   9   25 100
Holy Spirit HS 24.71Hicks, Emir   9   26 738
Morris Catholic HS 24.87Godinez, Miguel  11   27 1216
Immaculate C 24.92Thomas, Jeremiah  12   28 783
Wardlaw-Hart 24.94Piccoli, Mathew  12   29 2493
Roselle Cath 24.98Toussiant, Jason  10   30 2015
Bishop Eusta 25.06Berardi, Cristian  10   31 90
Holy Cross HS 25.51Garofolo, Dominic  10   32 717
Morris Catholic HS 25.59Wright, Cameron  10   33 1222
Morris Catholic HS 25.65Everett, James  12   34 1214
St. Thomas Aquinas 25.65Sheppard, Duvet   9   35 2263
Hawthorne Ch 25.74Parker, Colby  12   36 624
Hawthorne Ch 25.85Said, Tim  10   37 627
Hawthorne Ch 25.95Mitchell, Luke  12   38 623
Gill St. Ber 26.15Vollrath, Drew  12   39 460
Gill St. Ber 26.44Mcdonald, Jordan   9   40 457
St. Rose HS 26.45Taylor, Isaiah  11   41 2236
St. Rose HS 26.67Fahy, Gavin  10   42 2227
DePaul Catholic HS 26.80rosci, richard  11   43 359
Gill St. Ber 27.04Litchfield, Oliver   9   44 456
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Event  55   ...   (Girls 1600 Meter Run Group 3)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Ocean City HS 5:09.77Smith, Maeve  10   4 1546
Mainland Reg 5:09.80Lovett, Gillian  11   5 941
Summit HS 5:12.53Chen, Maddie  10   6 2296
Absegami HS 5:13.29Ghazaz, Samia   9   7 5
Cranford HS 5:13.63Toy, Courtney   9   8 312
Millburn HS 5:13.74Cakulev, Lena  11   9 1120
Wayne Hills HS 5:14.98Langbaum, Kara  11   10 2503
Highland Reg HS 5:15.19Wassell, Grace  12   11 645
Morris Hills HS 5:15.25Piskula, Ivory  10   12 1227
Mendham HS 5:18.55Shaw, Kate   9   13 1022
NV - Old Tappan HS 5:19.42Meeks, Kate  12   14 1496
Randolph HS 5:19.99Willis, Samantha  12   15 1887
West Windsor 5:20.04Lee, Allison   9   16 2565
Northern Hig 5:20.52Courtney, Allison  11   17 1416
Mount Olive HS 5:21.05Molter, Nicole   9   18 1301
West Windsor 5:21.54Chinchalkar, Zui  10   19 2556
Colts Neck HS 5:21.93Scarpa, Elizabeth  10   20 284
Mainland Reg 5:21.96Preissman, Emma   9   21 946
Middletown S 5:23.81Brown, Caitlin   9   22 1103
Middletown S 5:24.41Afanasewicz, Gwen  12   23 1100
Burlington Twp. HS 5:24.60Timms, Maeve  12   24 137

Event  56   Girls 1600 Meter Run Group 2
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Manasquan HS 5:03.28George, Angelina  10   1 957
Haddonfield 5:07.81Thomas, Ava  11   2 546
River Dell HS 5:09.42Allen, Christina  11   3 1943
Pt. Pleasant 5:11.53Slavinski, Ivy   9   4 1772
Haddonfield 5:13.07Slootsky, Riley  11   5 541
Haddonfield 5:13.48Usher, Helene  12   6 548
Mahwah HS 5:16.42Merryman, Zoe  12   7 927
Rumson-Fair 5:18.21Shanes, Julia  12   8 2049
Metuchen HS 5:18.67Hernandez, Gianna  10   9 1047
Rumson-Fair 5:18.72Butler, Sarah  12   10 2035
Parsippany H 5:19.41Lombardi, Leann  12   11 1603
NV - Demarest HS 5:20.04Dipple, Lily  12   12 1445
Manasquan HS 5:21.80Stroff, Charlotte  11   13 959
New Providence HS 5:23.62Bournique, Miranda  10   14 1329
Leonia HS 5:24.23Do, Angelica   9   15 869
Madison HS 5:24.58Van Horn, Maya  10   16 912
New Providence HS 5:24.89Cumiskey, Ava  11   17 1330
Lyndhurst HS 5:24.98Carrino, Kayla  12   18 896
Sterling HS 5:26.35Coppolino, Cara  11   19 2277
West Milford HS 5:27.57Clinton, Ciara   9   20 2529
River Dell HS 5:28.86Gabay, Isabella  11   21 1946
Sterling HS 5:32.35Adames, Jonalee  10   22 2272
Indian Hills HS 5:34.74Barney, Annelise  12   23 786
Haddon Heights HS 5:42.74Duffy, Grace  10   24 505

Event  57   Girls 1600 Meter Run NPB
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

St. Rose HS 4:46.63O'Connor, Tilly  12   1 2216
Villa Walsh 5:05.86Dudley, Blythe   9   2 2420
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Wayne Valley HS 4:27.87Califf, Matthew  11   16 2510
Colts Neck HS 4:28.85Krok, Andrew  11   17 292
Bergenfield HS 4:29.22Rivera, Johannes  12   18 46
Wayne Valley HS 4:29.24Matthews, Sean  12   19 2515
Morris Hills HS 4:29.94Mullan, Albin  12   20 1241
Delsea Regional HS 4:32.05Littlehales, Matthew   9   21 347
Highland Reg HS 4:32.16Muhammad-Kane, Aziz  11   22 656
Middletown S 4:32.37Muniz, Olli  12   23 1116
Allentown HS 4:39.65Hoernlein, Dylan  12   24 24

Event  59   Boys 1600 Meter Run Group 2
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Haddon Heights HS 4:16.72Bolling, Jack  12   1 512
Haddonfield 4:19.58Andrus, George  12   2 550
Cinnaminson HS 4:21.36Boyko, Alexander  12   3 236
New Providence HS 4:23.51Singer, Hayden  12   4 1345



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 65
Groups 2 & 3 & NPB Group Championships - 6/9/2023 to 6/10/2023

Delsea HS
Performance List

Event  59   ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run Group 2)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Lakeland Reg 4:23.74Horevay, Owen  12   5 845
Rutherford HS 4:23.89Mihret, Tadael  12   6 2073
Ocean Township HS 4:24.89Viggiano, Mark  12   7 1581
Voorhees HS 4:25.73Keiser, William  12   8 2462
Indian Hills HS 4:26.63Buchakjian, Raffi  12   9 793
Cinnaminson HS 4:26.70McCarron, Matt  12   10 242
Haddonfield 4:26.76DiMedio, Robert  12   11 552
Haddonfield 4:27.03Wright, Bennett  10   12 559
Dumont HS 4:27.09Barreto, Brandon  12   13 380
Pt. Pleasant 4:27.63Oakes, Huckleberry  11   14 1781
Bernards HS 4:28.65Watt, Brody   9   15 72
Wall HS 4:29.63Remishofski, Matthew  11   16 2471
Raritan HS 4:29.67Testai, Jack  12   17 1929
Rumson-Fair 4:30.18Padovano, Quinn  11   18 2061
Pascack Valley HS 4:30.74Kurtz, Patrick  11   19 1665
Lakeland Reg 4:32.41Caldwell, Nathan  12   20 843
Madison HS 4:32.45London, Leo  10   21 915
West Milford HS 4:32.48Menier, Colin  11   22 2538
Caldwell HS 4:32.53Lattimer, Lucas  12   23 151
Bernards HS 4:33.87Connell, Ben  11   24 63

Event  60   Boys 1600 Meter Run NPB
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

St. Rose HS 4:20.47Theobald, Brian  12   1 2237
St. Rose HS 4:23.68Ferlise, Tyler  12   2 2228
The Wilberfo 4:24.07Brox, Caleb  11   3 2348
Morristown-B 4:35.24Troiano, Nicholas  10   4 1296
St. Rose HS 4:39.58Clayton, Timothy  12   5 2224
Montclair Ki 4:39.68Szilagyi, Aidan  12   6 1169
Bishop Eusta 4:41.88Colden, Matt  11   7 94
Bishop Eusta 4:43.25Gaulrapp, Ryan  11   8 99
St. Rose HS 4:47.06Ern, Matthew  10   9 2226
Timothy Chri 4:47.27Dyer, Jacob  11   10 2373
Timothy Chri 4:47.49Griguoli, Justin  10   11 2375
DePaul Catholic HS 4:48.36Bornemann, Kevin  11   12 356
Bishop Eusta 4:49.23Caprarola, Ethan  10   13 92
DePaul Catholic HS 4:49.76McEvoy, Patrick  12   14 358
Wardlaw-Hart 4:50.50Castillo, Sevastian   9   15 2485
St. Thomas Aquinas 4:51.03DiCocco, Beniamino  11   16 2253
The Wilberfo 4:51.93Schidlovsky, Philip  10   17 2353
Eastern Chri 4:53.72Culp, Alex  10   18 403
St. Thomas Aquinas 4:55.39Cocuzza, Alex  12   19 2251
Bishop Eusta 4:57.32Carey, Desmond  10   20 93
Princeton Da 4:57.38Jerris, Ben  12   21 1747
Timothy Chri 5:01.83Sintha, Aaron  11   22 2377
Morristown-B 5:04.04Conti, Jacob   9   23 1288
Ranney School 5:04.15Collins, Crosby  12   24 1910
Morris Catholic HS 5:05.69Shepard, Colin  10   25 1221
Montclair Ki 5:07.14Hatfield, Stephen  11   26 1162
Bishop Eusta 5:11.16Dietz, Alexander   9   27 96
Hawthorne Ch 5:11.30Higby, Cole  10   28 619
St. Thomas Aquinas 5:15.27Choksi, Neal  12   29 2250
DePaul Catholic HS 5:15.93Coppa, Jack   9   30 357



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 69
Groups 2 & 3 & NPB Group Championships - 6/9/2023 to 6/10/2023

Delsea HS
Performance List

Event  61   ...   (Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Group 3)
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 4:17.44Morris Knolls HS   23  
1) #1249 Adams, Makenzie 10 2) #1258 Petreska, Angelina 11 3) #1260 Ramos, Elena 10 4) #1253 Capala, Olivia 10

5) #1251 Bautista, Seleyna 12 6) #1259 Ramos, Alicia 10 7) #1254 Graham, Chloe 12 8) #1252 Brohan, Emily 10

A 4:21.23Roxbury HS   24  
1) #2019 Greene, Halye 10 2) #2023 Yiu, Allison 10 3) #2016 Anderson, Madelynn 9 4) #2018 Gargiulo, Madison 11

5) #2022 Norris, Gianna 12 6) #2020 Lipchus-Wong, Ashley 12 7) #2017 Daskalova, Gabriella 12

Event  62   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Group 2
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 3:58.27Rumson-Fair Haven HS   1  
1) #2034 Burns, Megan 12 2) #2042 Malone, Reese Reynolds 9 3) #2037 Devlin, Lucy 11 4) #2041 Lilley, Clemmie 10

5) #2044 Murray, Katie 11 6) #2043 Malone, Ryan 11 7) #2048 Rodriguez, Izzy 10 8) #2045 Nitka, Hannah 10

A 4:01.54Willingboro HS   2  
1) #2593 Oyibo, Sunny 10 2) #2594 Robinson, Aaliyah 9 3) #2596 Speight, Kaila 9 4) #2592 Murry, Jaden 9

5) #2590 Isaac, LE Raven 11 6) #2599 Wea, Nester 10

A 4:02.15Sterling HS   3  
1) #2273 Brown, Ayanna 11 2) #2275 Coleman, Nylah 11 3) #2279 Frazier, Jordan 9 4) #2281 Joseph, Leeya 9

A 4:04.26Pt. Pleasant Boro HS   4  
1) #1758 Hanemann, Abigail 10 2) #1763 Kuhn, Jenna 12 3) #1769 Pillsbury, Grace 12 4) #1774 Videon-Perino, Adelaide 11

5) #1773 Sulzer, Sarah 10 6) #1765 Lloyd, Molly 10 7) #1767 Morris, Georgie 12 8) #1775 Wiliams, Stephanie 9

A 4:04.49Voorhees HS   5  
1) #2442 Brennan, Rylan 10 2) #2443 D'Alessandro, Lucy 9 3) #2452 Pettegrove, Emma 12 4) #2453 Scaturo, Charlotte 10

5) #2450 Memoli, Julianna 12 6) #2441 Boothe, Elisa 12 7) #2447 Johnson, Summer 11 8) #2455 Thiemann, Rieke 10

A 4:06.27Metuchen HS   6  
1) #1042 Armour, Marina 10 2) #1051 Matthews, Nelagh 12 3) #1053 Rivera, Maggie 11 4) #1044 Brown, Zoey 12

5) #1047 Hernandez, Gianna 10 6) #1043 Bah, Kadijata 9 7) #1046 Desai, Ameyaa 10 8) #1050 Kupersmit, Lilly 10

A 4:06.29Parsippany Hills HS   7  
1) #1599 Chebishev, Kira 10 2) #1603 Lombardi, Leann 12 3) #1606 Sadowski, Anya 11 4) #1601 Hoffman, Amanda 12

5) #1607 San Martin, Kaia 11 6) #1597 Bilbao la Vieja, Rocio 11 7) #1604 Metz, Meghan 10 8) #1605 Naematullah, Sahar 9

A 4:06.56Ramsey HS   8  
1) #1863 Costa, Julia 10 2) #1867 Gorman, Jamie 11 3) #1870 Newman, Makayla 10 4) #1869 Monaco, Kate Marie 10

5) #1872 Pensari, Jules 9 6) #1876 Steines, Anna 9 7) #1861 Bender, Emmy 9

A 4:07.13NV - Demarest HS   9  
1) #1446 Doran, Katherine 12 2) #1455 Rothstein, Gabrielle 10 3) #1445 Dipple, Lily 12 4) #1454 Rice, Leeya 11

5) #1461 Tong, Lauren 11 6) #1452 Poirot, Chloe 10 7) #1440 Attali, Kailey 10 8) #1456 Rothstein, Olivia 10

A 4:11.69Haddonfield Memorial HS   10  
1) #537 Miller, Sabrina 12 2) #528 Carey, Maya 12 3) #536 Malcarney, Grace 12 4) #538 Minor, Molly 10

5) #535 Kamp, Chloe 11 6) #543 Spellmeyer, Thea 12 7) #526 Adams, Audrey 10 8) #529 Cummins, Lindsey 10

A 4:12.11River Dell HS   11  
1) #1943 Allen, Christina 11 2) #1948 McQueeney, Grace 11 3) #1945 Ebneter, Ava 12 4) #1954 Schneider, Isabelle 12

5) #1947 Levine, Morgan 11 6) #1944 Cookson, Sarah 12 7) #1946 Gabay, Isabella 11 8) #1952 Puentes, Liz 12

A 4:13.14Mahwah HS   12  
1) #927 Merryman, Zoe 12 2) #929 Taylor, Harley 10 3) #926 Klanke, Alexandra 12 4) #924 Kannenberg, Siena 11

5) #925 Kaplan, Gabriella 9 6) #923 Brisby, Kaelyn 10

A 4:13.57Holmdel HS   13  
1) #680 Mabogunje, Moniayo 11 2) #681 McClarnon, Brielle 10 3) #676 Hinds, Abigail 11 4) #677 Joyce, Kiera 12

5) #678 Koechley, Julia 10 6) #674 DiNardo, Alexa 11 7) #675 Flaherty, Teagan 9 8) #684 Sirotic, Jane 10

A 4:13.60Pleasantville HS   14  
1) #1726 Perez, Breana 11 2) #1729 Surles, Mikayla 12 3) #1727 Roberts, Eternity 11 4) #1725 McGowan, Timaya 11

5) #1728 Ruiz, Diana 10

A 4:14.51Parsippany HS   15  
1) #1620 Hendershot, Sage 12 2) #1621 Kandil, Maryam 10 3) #1625 Shappell, Amelia 11 4) #1622 Letsch, Maggie 11

5) #1619 Dean, Amanda 10 6) #1618 Ansari, Sidra 12 7) #1624 Roman, Liana 11

A 4:15.05Madison HS   16  
1) #909 Tadano, Nina 10 2) #911 Turner, Criseyda 11 3) #910 Tucker, Ella 11 4) #906 Jones, Emily 11
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5) #903 Errington, Ellison 11

A 4:15.88New Providence HS   17  
1) #1331 Espaillat, Sofia 10 2) #1335 Ryan, Bridgit 11 3) #1332 Ferguson, Riley 11 4) #1330 Cumiskey, Ava 11

5) #1329 Bournique, Miranda 10

A 4:16.00Caldwell HS   18  
1) #140 Canonaco, Julia 12 2) #141 Fiore, Tea 9 3) #144 Schott, Ava 11 4) #143 Rivera, Mya 12

5) #142 Morgan, Hannah 12

A 4:16.23Collingswood HS   19  
1) #264 Verdone, Gabrielle 10 2) #258 Bell, Cadence 10 3) #260 McConnell, Mia 12 4) #265 Vukovic-Gartlan, Mia 9

5) #259 Bunnell, Madison 10 6) #261 Nordlien, Maja 11 7) #263 Still, Phallen 9 8) #262 Stephens, Jordyn 10

A 4:16.96Oakcrest HS   20  
1) #1520 Rowley, Georgia 10 2) #1516 Farmer, Royanah 12 3) #1521 Shelley, Savannah 10 4) #1517 Hicks, Da Najia 10

5) #1522 Tyree, Angelica 10

A 4:17.35Passaic Valley HS   21  
1) #1669 Carswell, De Zyiah 10 2) #1670 Cottone, Katharine 12 3) #1675 Simpson, Amani 12 4) #1668 Beazley, Mackenzie 10

5) #1673 Lewis, Ta'nye 10 6) #1672 Gutierrez, Samantha 11
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Event  62   ...   (Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Group 2)
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 4:21.59Wall HS   22  
1) #2467 Buxbaum, Cali 9 2) #2468 Dalia, Angelina 9 3) #2470 Shatkus, Madison 9 4) #2466 Amitie, Marisa 10

5) #2469 Luker, Mollie 9

A 4:22.17Lakeland Regional HS   23  
1) #839 Setti, Rebekah 10 2) #836 Goll, Alexa 11 3) #838 Rodriguez, Brianna 9 4) #842 Wiley, Catherine 10

5) #841 Walker, Hope 9 6) #840 Uhlhorn, Morgan 12

A 4:24.79High Point Reg. HS   24  
1) #632 Chiariello, Makayla 12 2) #640 Walther, Dallas 11 3) #639 Veldran, Julianna 10 4) #641 Wingle, Gianna 12

5) #634 Ortega, Chaya 12 6) #633 Elston, Grace 9 7) #636 Sciabica, Mia 12 8) #638 Veldran, Ava 12

Event  63   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay NPB
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 4:05.05The Wilberforce School   1  
1) #2339 Madigan, Maria 11 2) #2347 Szeliga, Eve 9 3) #2342 Park, Sophia 12 4) #2340 Mersereau, Gwen 10

5) #2346 Sallade, Laura 9 6) #2336 Edwards, Adeline 10

A 4:17.67Ranney School   2  
1) #1902 Keefe, Zoe 10 2) #1904 Pierce, Heavin 11 3) #1906 Tarantino, Rae 9 4) #1905 Stemmermann, Savanna 9

5) #1903 Khan, Rianna 10

A 4:22.32Morris Catholic HS   3  
1) #1203 Hunt, Kathryn 11 2) #1206 Louwrens, Mikayla 10 3) #1209 Veivia, Lisa 12 4) #1202 Hoff, Sarah 9

5) #1208 Veivia, Kate 10

A 4:22.76Eastern Christian HS   4  
1) #396 Lee, Jayla 11 2) #401 Wynbeek, Mackenzie 11 3) #393 Hopeck, Juliana 12 4) #389 Braunius, Kirsten 10

5) #391 Heerema, Brielle 9 6) #394 Kuiken, Skylar 9

A 4:24.49St. Rose HS   5  
1) #2203 Bennett, Maria 9 2) #2213 Lang, Lilly 9 3) #2207 Canning, Catherine 10 4) #2214 Laudien, Mary 11

5) #2206 Byer, Lindsey 12 6) #2216 O'Connor, Tilly 12 7) #2217 Olsen, Fiona 10 8) #2219 Toscano, Grace 12

A 4:25.34Wardlaw-Hartridge School   6  
1) #2472 Aziz, Samina 11 2) #2475 Green, Taylor 9 3) #2479 Presley, Jayla 9 4) #2482 Szczubelek, Charlotte 9

5) #2483 Valcourt, Naomi 11 6) #2476 Herko, Emma 10

A 4:25.36Villa Walsh Academy   7  
1) #2415 Bateson, Clodagh 9 2) #2418 Caughey, Delaney 11 3) #2435 Poruczynski, Avery 10 4) #2420 Dudley, Blythe 9

5) #2429 Lemee, Ines 10 6) #2436 Poruczynski, Emily 11 7) #2419 Collum, Catherine 11 8) #2423 Freshwater, Abigail 12

A 4:27.14Montclair Kimberley Academy   8  
1) #1146 Horn, Maggie 11 2) #1137 Akaho, Odelia 12 3) #1141 Carbajal-Diaz, Milagros 11 4) #1142 Clothier, Helen 10

5) #1143 Ewing, Natalie 10 6) #1155 Rasheed, Alia 10 7) #1156 Shandarivska, Olga 11 8) #1145 Herrick, Rebecca 12

A 4:32.09Immaculate Conception HS (Mont   9  
1) #771 Welch, Shanequa 10 2) #770 Sargeant Stefanelli, Adriana 103) #766 Fleming, Cianna 11 4) #763 Calixte, Lindsay 12

5) #768 Raymond, Renae 9

A 4:42.46St. Thomas Aquinas   10  
1) #2239 Bailey, Khai 9 2) #2240 Caggiano, Mia 9 3) #2241 Danner, Isabella 12 4) #2243 Hernandez Corcino, Crisgeily 9

5) #2244 Mojica, Esperanza 12

A 4:42.58St. Dominic Academy   11  
1) #2198 Sanchez, Silkya 10 2) #2201 Wagner, Nina 10 3) #2184 Bursten, Sanaa 10 4) #2193 Medina, Audrey 10

5) #2200 Vacca, Sofia 10 6) #2202 Waliyud-Din, Aniya 9

A 4:48.90Gill St. Bernard's School   12  
1) #445 Hercules, Ema 10 2) #449 Leo, Samantha 11 3) #450 Moore, Cassidy 10 4) #444 Boston, Aniyah 12

5) #443 Beekman, Annabell 9 6) #451 Rodriguez, Addison 10 7) #452 Roslund, Eliana 10

A 4:53.59Bishop Eustace Prep   13  
1) #74 Cane, Arianna 12 2) #75 Cicchini, Elena 12 3) #78 Dunk, Cassidy 11 4) #84 Kazemi, Anya 11

5) #89 Terrivel, Olivia 11 6) #76 DeGour, Mary 9 7) #87 Panvini, Sierra 11 8) #85 Marshall, Estella 11

A NTHoly Cross HS   14  
1) #709 Wojnar, Jessica 11 2) #703 Flanagan, Julia 9 3) #707 Purnsley, Madisen 10 4) #708 Sherlock, Sara 11

5) #710 Wolf, Allison 9 6) #701 Crane, Hannah 9 7) #706 McDevitt, Maggie 9 8) #705 Kane, Kelsea 9

Event  64   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Group 3
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1) #572 Murillo-Benavides, Marcos 122) #570 Jordan, Nick 12 3) #569 Harris, George 12 4) #566 Brutton, Bryson 12

5) #567 Chatham, John 11

Event  65   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Group 2
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 3:21.27Pleasantville HS   1  
1) #1730 Davenport, Isaiah 12 2) #1731 Golden, Yusuf 11 3) #1734 Nelson, Jermain 10 4) #1735 Roberts -bogin, Xander 12

5) #1736 St. Martin, Brandon 11

A 3:23.69Parsippany HS   2  
1) #1634 Reid, Brett 12 2) #1631 Johnson, Joziah 12 3) #1629 Garg, Arya 10 4) #1630 Hansberry, Liam 12

5) #1627 Alsina, Daniel 12 6) #1632 Morey, Sebastian 12 7) #1628 Estrada, Andres 11

A 3:25.77Ocean Township HS   3  
1) #1579 Spoonire, Zachary 11 2) #1581 Viggiano, Mark 12 3) #1575 McCann, Frank 11 4) #1578 Sadikov, Alexander 12

5) #1573 Fay, Vas 10 6) #1571 DeFonseka, Ethan 12 7) #1567 Bagchi, Anjan 12 8) #1572 DeFonseka, Jacob 10

A 3:26.31Parsippany Hills HS   4  
1) #1616 Tatis, Julio 11 2) #1617 Washington, Simeon 11 3) #1615 Royal, Jai 11 4) #1611 Huang, Brandon 10

5) #1610 Hoffman, Justin 12
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Event  65   ...   (Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Group 2)
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 3:26.94New Providence HS   5  
1) #1340 Gaeta, David 11 2) #1344 Silver, Owen 10 3) #1339 Dowden, Eric 11 4) #1345 Singer, Hayden 12

5) #1338 Cadmus, Colin 11

A 3:27.09Rumson-Fair Haven HS   6  
1) #2064 Saad, Owen 11 2) #2062 Plesser, Ben 12 3) #2057 McBarron, Jack 12 4) #2061 Padovano, Quinn 11

A 3:27.62Dumont HS   7  
1) #384 Sesay, Kelvin 11 2) #380 Barreto, Brandon 12 3) #381 Graham, Colin 11 4) #382 Massari, Anthony 12

A 3:27.68Vernon Twp HS   8  
1) #2407 Barca, Dylan 11 2) #2408 Evanick, Michael 11 3) #2409 Jones, Tyler 12 4) #2412 Mountain, Zack 11

5) #2411 McCann, Matthew 9 6) #2410 Kim, Daniel 11 7) #2413 Wagoner, Austin 11

A 3:29.70Metuchen HS   9  
1) #1062 Ruszala, Kasper 10 2) #1057 Larson, Connor 12 3) #1059 Naik, Vedant 11 4) #1064 Sinclair, Brandon 12

5) #1056 Hidalgo, Juan Nicholas 11 6) #1063 Schleif, Eric 10 7) #1061 Rivas, David 10 8) #1054 Davis, Nick 10

A 3:29.77NV - Demarest HS   10  
1) #1469 Kaufman, Adam Russell 102) #1475 Postman, Quinn 12 3) #1474 Parrella, Enrico 11 4) #1479 Short, Christopher 12

5) #1482 Timochko, Ivan 10 6) #1470 Kaufman, Seth 12 7) #1464 Davis, Luke Christian 10 8) #1462 Attali, Jack 12

A 3:29.89Passaic Valley HS   11  
1) #1691 Victoria, Tavi 11 2) #1685 Patel, Dev 12 3) #1677 Ahmed, Rizwan 11 4) #1686 Pizzaro, Brian 11

5) #1680 Dahhan, Basell 11 6) #1687 Raguseo, Nicholas 11 7) #1684 Montiel, Nicholas 11

A 3:30.43Voorhees HS   12  
1) #2464 Nunez, Erich 10 2) #2458 Gecek, James 11 3) #2460 Hanley, Elias 11 4) #2465 Strange, Michael 12

5) #2457 Garcia, Lucas 12 6) #2462 Keiser, William 12 7) #2463 Metz, Alexander 11 8) #2461 Hanley, Kasir 9

A 3:30.82Bernards HS   13  
1) #64 Crain, Carson 11 2) #69 Klaiss, Aidan 11 3) #65 Dooley, Michael 10 4) #66 Griffin, Patrick 12

5) #71 Shafer, Brandon 10 6) #61 Alstrom, Valdemar 10 7) #70 Richardson, John 10

A 3:31.10Haddon Heights HS   14  
1) #518 Iuvara, Matthew 12 2) #513 Bovell, Mateo 10 3) #521 Lagual, Lo'Renzo 10 4) #525 Teh, Forweah 12

5) #512 Bolling, Jack 12 6) #524 Patterson, Colin 12 7) #514 Freeman, Joshua 10 8) #523 Nesbeth, Xavier 10

A 3:31.46Willingboro HS   15  
1) #2609 Pryce, Theo 10 2) #2602 Derilus, Marvins 12 3) #2606 Green, Justin 11 4) #2608 Murry, Jackson 11

5) #2601 Bryant, Christian 10 6) #2605 Gill, Cameron 12 7) #2612 Toliver, Xavier 12 8) #2607 Iyiola, Somad 10

A 3:31.64Oakcrest HS   16  
1) #1524 Battle, Jalynn 11 2) #1534 Rex, LaMarc 12 3) #1528 Johnson, Andrae 12 4) #1531 McCoy, Quran 10

5) #1532 Merlino, Ryan 11 6) #1533 Page, Al-Amin 12

A 3:33.35Pascack Hills HS   17  
1) #1651 Di Fiore, Anthony 11 2) #1655 Guhananth, Harit 10 3) #1658 Leon, Adam 10 4) #1662 Priestner, Peter 11

5) #1656 Herrington, Jack 10 6) #1663 Ramakrishnan, Jagjit 11 7) #1661 Morrell, Jordan 11 8) #1652 Dugan, Michael 10

A 3:33.71Caldwell HS   18  
1) #151 Lattimer, Lucas 12 2) #146 Collura, Jason 11 3) #148 Giannetta, Joseph 10 4) #154 Soder, Matthew 11

5) #145 Caravela, Quinton 11 6) #153 Roman, Mateo 11 7) #149 Kalbouneh, Ahmed 12 8) #155 Vandermolen, Dominic 12

A 3:34.09Manchester Township HS   19  
1) #977 Hardy, Daivion 9 2) #974 Ellis, Jared 11 3) #975 Estrada, David 11 4) #982 Nolan, Sullivan 10

5) #972 Aderogba, Al-Mubaraq 12 6) #980 Loffredo, Nicholas 12 7) #978 Jones, Keveon 11 8) #976 Freeman, William 12

A 3:34.57Pequannock HS   20  
1) #1722 Vinas, Jovan 11 2) #1717 McDermott, Liam 12 3) #1713 Crefeld, Nathanael 11 4) #1721 Trocolar, Ryan 11

5) #1719 Perez, Konnan 12 6) #1715 Luttenberger, Derek 11 7) #1716 Malinowski, Ed 12 8) #1718 McGrory, Luke 11

A 3:34.91Camden HS   21  
1) #183 Brownlee, Jawan 9 2) #191 Steeley, Jeremiah 9 3) #190 Redd, Malik 10 4) #187 Lee, Azir 10

5) #182 Braxton, Christian 9 6) #192 Wilson, Darren 12 7) #184 Busbee, Antonio 11

A 3:35.42West Milford HS   22  
1) #2532 Andrade, Lorenzo 10 2) #2533 Banks, Carlos 11 3) #2539 Space, Wyatt 12 4) #2534 Gloria, Kyle 10

5) #2536 Marquez, Dan 11 6) #2540 Traverso, Noah 11

A 3:35.83Holmdel HS   23  
1) #688 Conte, Jack 11 2) #692 Lucien, Jacques 12 3) #695 Schneider, Luke 11 4) #691 Harrison, Justin 11
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Event  66   ...   (Boys 4x400 Meter Relay NPB)
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 3:37.24Hawthorne Christian Academy   5  
1) #622 McHugh, Sean 11 2) #624 Parker, Colby 12 3) #626 Ryan, Hugh 10 4) #621 Mark, AJ 12

5) #629 Taylor, Robert 10 6) #628 Salvigsen, Dylan 12 7) #627 Said, Tim 10 8) #623 Mitchell, Luke 12

A 3:40.36St. Thomas Aquinas   6  
1) #2248 Abass-Shereef, Elijah 11 2) #2249 Bussiere, Benjamin 12 3) #2255 Guinyard, Sherief 12 4) #2256 Hinnant, Jalen 12

5) #2270 Young, Jayden 12 6) #2271 Zayas, Josiah 9 7) #2252 Dally, Angelo 10

A 3:41.93Montclair Kimberley Academy   7  
1) #1158 Akaho, Samuel 9 2) #1172 Udofia, Imanuel 11 3) #1168 Simms, William 11 4) #1163 Ho, Tyler 9

5) #1162 Hatfield, Stephen 11 6) #1161 Hargrave, Hudson 11

A 3:42.18Eastern Christian HS   8  
1) #402 Cho, David 10 2) #410 Rodriguez, Ronaldo 10 3) #407 Kuperus, Caleb 10 4) #403 Culp, Alex 10

5) #408 Nashold, Ethan 10 6) #411 Secades, Sebastino 12

A 3:44.43Immaculate Conception HS (Mont   9  
1) #772 Anderson, Devin 9 2) #779 Ojewumi, Michael 10 3) #783 Thomas, Jeremiah 12 4) #784 Watson, Jahiem 12

5) #778 Ojewumi, Daniel 12 6) #776 Jefferson, Aiden 10

A 3:45.97Bishop Eustace Prep   10  
1) #97 Forrest, Jonathan 12 2) #92 Caprarola, Ethan 10 3) #100 Glenn, Noah 9 4) #99 Gaulrapp, Ryan 11

5) #90 Berardi, Cristian 10 6) #94 Colden, Matt 11 7) #98 Frye, Jake 10

A 3:50.00Morris Catholic HS   11  
1) #1215 Geddes, Tyler 11 2) #1219 Morris, Luke 10 3) #1222 Wright, Cameron 10 4) #1212 Bondarowicz, David 10

5) #1217 McClIN, Tyr 10

A 4:21.12Gill St. Bernard's School   12  
1) #456 Litchfield, Oliver 9 2) #455 Engelke, Will 12 3) #460 Vollrath, Drew 12 4) #457 Mcdonald, Jordan 9

5) #458 Pambianchi, Harry 10 6) #461 Weaver, Dylan 10

A NTHoly Cross HS   13  
1) #731 Wojnar, Tyler 12 2) #730 Wadley, Blake 12 3) #728 Turay, Christopher 12 4) #727 Torres, Joel 10

5) #717 Garofolo, Dominic 10 6) #714 Cooper, Daemien 11 7) #711 Alade, Gilles 9 8) #712 Alade, Patrick 12

Event  67   Girls Discus Throw Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

NV - Demarest HS 148-00Slowikowski, Sarah  12   1 1459
Pequannock HS 116-06D'Alessio, Isabella  12   2 1712
Cinnaminson HS 111-05Del Grippo, Lea  12   3 227
Willingboro HS 108-06Swain, Chanel  10   4 2597
Hamilton Nor 107-00Holliday, Catalina  10   5 578
Holmdel HS 106-11Saporito, Julia  11   6 683
Lakeland Reg 105-03Andriulli, Isabella  10   7 833
Willingboro HS 101-07Andrews, Naa'rah  11   8 2587
Haddonfield 101-02Stanilla, Emalie  10   9 544
Middle Township HS 101-01Oliver, Daniella  11   10 1072
Ridgefield Park HS 100-06Cooney, Bree  11   11 1937
Madison HS 99-11Kim, Margaret  11   12 907
Ramsey HS 99-10Cox, Vaughnicia  11   13 1864
Bordentown R 99-01Hardy, Raylyn  10   14 107
Westwood HS 99-01Vega, Natalya  11   15 2581
Metuchen HS 98-10DeLaCruz, Sophia  10   16 1045
Hanover Park HS 98-07Behringer, Juliana  10   17 594
Bound Brook HS 98-05Shobowale, Scarlett  10   18 110
Lindenwold HS 98-03Bowman, Unique  12   19 891
Metuchen HS 97-02Johnson-Fish, Carol  10   20 1049
Parsippany H 95-08Jurow, Alexandra  12   21 1602
Pascack Hills HS 94-09Memija, Lilly  11   22 1644
Passaic Valley HS 91-03Ryan, Erin  10   23 1674
Lyndhurst HS 90-09Akar, Asya  10   24 895
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Event  68   Girls Triple Jump Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

River Dell HS 37-11.50Turschmann, Emily  12   1 1957
Lakeland Reg 37-10.25Harnett, Shannon  12   2 837
NV - Demarest HS 37-08.00Attali, Kailey  10   3 1440
Sterling HS 36-08.00Brown, Ayanna  11   4 2273
Manchester T 36-07.00Palmiotto, Bella  11   5 970
Middle Township HS 36-03.50Bennett, Iyanna  11   6 1065
Collingswood HS 35-10.50Nordlien, Maja  11   7 261
Sterling HS 35-10.00Logan, Jenovia  12   8 2282
River Dell HS 35-07.25Schoenberg, Marisa  12   9 1955
Lyndhurst HS 35-07.00Tozduman, Julia  11   10 897
Parsippany HS 35-05.50Dean, Amanda  10   11 1619
Holmdel HS 35-04.75Trinchillo, Sara  11   12 685
Ocean Township HS 35-03.25Trench, Samantha  12   13 1564
Ramsey HS 35-03.00Pensari, Jules   9   14 1872



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 79
Groups 2 & 3 & NPB Group Championships - 6/9/2023 to 6/10/2023

Delsea HS
Performance List

Event  68   ...   (Girls Triple Jump Group 2)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

New Providence HS 35-02.50Grandov, Natasha  11   15 1333
Holmdel HS 35-01.75DiNardo, Alexa  11   16 674
River Dell HS 34-07.25McQueeney, Grace  11   17 1948
Hillside HS 34-06.25Brown, Lauryn  12   18 665
Governor Liv 34-06.00Kramarchuk, Anna  11   19 481
Lyndhurst HS 34-04.00Ugurlu, Yasemin  10   20 898
Becton Reg. HS 33-11.50Taylor, Gracie  10   21 35
New Providence HS 33-07.50Kornacki, Ilana  10   22 1334
Overbrook HS 33-05.00Lovett, Siehra  12   23 1590
Holmdel HS 33-02.00Koechley, Julia  10   24 678

Event  69   Girls Long Jump Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

River Dell HS 17-09.00McQueeney, Grace  11   1 1948
Lyndhurst HS 17-04.75Tozduman, Julia  11   2 897
NV - Demarest HS 17-03.75Attali, Kailey  10   3 1440
Manchester T 17-03.50Palmiotto, Bella  11   4 970
Pt. Pleasant 17-01.50Muraglia, Jordan  10   5 1768
Camden HS 17-00.00Jones, Denirah  10   6 179
Parsippany HS 16-10.25Dean, Amanda  10   7 1619
Haddonfield 16-10.00Pinkerton, Nicolette  10   8 539
River Dell HS 16-08.00Turschmann, Emily  12   9 1957
Cedar Creek HS 16-07.75Brown, Daizhae'  10   10 196
Ramsey HS 16-07.50Pensari, Jules   9   11 1872
Mahwah HS 16-07.00Taylor, Harley  10   12 929
Cinnaminson HS 16-06.75Quinn, Kozette  12   13 233
Pascack Hills HS 16-05.25Alden, Maura  11   14 1638
Becton Reg. HS 16-02.50Pamula, Anna  12   15 32
A. L. Johnson HS 16-01.25Mitjans, Melissa  12   16 1
Ocean Township HS 16-01.00Trench, Samantha  12   17 1564
Cinnaminson HS 16-00.50Munson, Naa'ilah  10   18 232
Holmdel HS 16-00.00DiNardo, Alexa  11   19 674
Science Park HS 16-00.00Coulibaly, Fatoumata  12   20 2076
Elmwood Park HS 16-00.00Terranova, Cali  12   21 418
Pt. Pleasant 15-11.50Ryan, Annabella  12   22 1770
Voorhees HS 15-11.50Sell, Abigail  10   23 2454
New Providence HS 15-08.50Kornacki, Ilana  10   24 1334

Event  70   Girls Pole Vault Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Pompton Lakes HS 11-06.00Keating, Emma  12   1 1738
Newton HS 11-00.00Strasser, Sierra  11   2 1346
Pt. Pleasant 11-00.00Fisher, Katelyn  12   3 1756
Dumont HS 10-06.00Monaco, Jenna   9   4 379
Haddon Heights HS 10-06.00Zacamy, Quin  11   5 511
Haddonfield 10-00.00Bompensa, Mia  11   6 527
Haddonfield 10-00.00Hoover, Rebecca  10   7 533
NV - Demarest HS 9-06.00Nyfenger, Susan  12   8 1450
NV - Demarest HS 9-06.00Sanchez, Kayla  11   9 1457
Manasquan HS 9-00.00Beavis, Katie  12   10 956
New Providence HS 8-06.00Kornacki, Ilana  10   11 1334
Parsippany H 8-06.00Camiscioli, Sophia  12   12 1598
Middle Township HS 8-06.00Rios, Paulina  12   13 1075
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Pt. Pleasant 8-06.00Bertolami, Chloe  12   14 1754
West Deptford HS 8-06.00Barford, Rachel  11   15 2519
Delran HS 8-06.00Pierce-Rufus, Mya  10   16 330
Bound Brook HS 8-06.00Horsburgh, Lennix  11   17 108
Governor Liv 8-06.00Hanratty, Cora  10   18 480
Rumson-Fair 8-06.00Applegate, Anna   9   19 2033
River Dell HS 8-00.00Minnich, Sophia  11   20 1950
Pascack Hills HS 8-00.00Nixon, Olivia  11   21 1645
High Point Reg. HS 8-00.00Ortega, Chaya  12   22 634
New Providence HS 8-00.00Grandov, Natasha  11   23 1333
NV - Demarest HS 8-00.00Bonadio-Cappiello, Ella  12   24 1441
Madison HS 7-06.00McElvany, Kathryn  12   25 908
Rutherford HS 7-06.00Michalski, Olivia  12   26 2070
Becton Reg. HS 7-00.00Pamula, Anna  12   27 32
Rutherford HS 7-00.00Forte, Raena   9   28 2069
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Event  71   Girls High Jump Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Sterling HS 5-04.00Patruno, Isabella  10   1 2283
Sterling HS 5-04.00Logan, Jenovia  12   2 2282
New Providence HS 5-02.00Grandov, Natasha  11   3 1333
Lakeland Reg 5-02.00Harnett, Shannon  12   4 837
Passaic Valley HS 5-02.00Beazley, Mackenzie  10   5 1668
Haddonfield 5-02.00Adams, Audrey  10   6 526
Lindenwold HS 5-02.00Bolan, Egypt   9   7 890
Lyndhurst HS 5-00.00Tozduman, Julia  11   8 897
Willingboro HS 5-00.00Andrews, Naa'rah  11   9 2587
River Dell HS 5-00.00McQueeney, Grace  11   10 1948
Rumson-Fair 5-00.00Lilley, Clara  10   11 2040
Hackettstown HS 4-10.00McHale, Delaney  10   12 502
Middle Township HS 4-10.00Bennett, Iyanna  11   13 1065
Hanover Park HS 4-10.00Ditta, Nikki  11   14 596
Ocean Township HS 4-10.00Goldey, Raegan  11   15 1558
Pt. Pleasant 4-10.00Sulzer, Sarah  10   16 1773
Manasquan HS 4-10.00Wall, Sofia  12   17 960
Voorhees HS 4-10.00Dooley, Jahnavi  10   18 2444
Becton Reg. HS 4-10.00Feliz, Analise  10   19 28
Raritan HS 4-10.00Amoedo, Alexis  11   20 1924
Vernon Twp HS 4-08.00Jalbert, Juliette   9   21 2644
NV - Demarest HS 4-08.00Saban, Netta  11   22 2643
Westwood HS 4-08.00Wichmann, Brooke  10   23 2582
High Point Reg. HS 4-08.00Kobis, Taylor  11   24 2646
Jefferson Twp. HS 4-08.00Balogh, Madeline  12   25 2647
Ramsey HS 4-08.00Soll, Sophie  11   26 2645
NV - Demarest HS 4-08.00Miller, Taylor  11   27 1448
West Milford HS 4-08.00Freideman, Madison  11   28 2530
High Point Reg. HS 4-08.00Chiariello, Makayla  12   29 632
Ramsey HS 4-08.00Gorman, Ashleigh  11   30 1866
Manchester Reg. HS 4-08.00Disla, April  11   31 2642
Glen Rock HS 4-08.00Corcoran, Grace  12   32 463

Event  72   Girls Javelin Throw Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Holmdel HS 125-09Laudi, Sophia  11   1 679
Hanover Park HS 123-03Behringer, Juliana  10   2 594
Lyndhurst HS 114-02Ugurlu, Yasemin  10   3 898
Passaic Valley HS 112-03Steffanelli, Alexandra  11   4 1676
Pt. Pleasant 110-07Liggett, Molly  12   5 1764
Westwood HS 109-06Guerrero, Clarissa   9   6 2579
Caldwell HS 108-01Rivera, Mya  12   7 143
Ramsey HS 106-07Burns, Anastasia  12   8 1862
Parsippany H 105-08Galarza, Leila  11   9 1600
Westwood HS 105-00Vega, Natalya  11   10 2581
Rutherford HS 104-05Forte, Maya  11   11 2068
River Dell HS 102-05O'Donnell, Olivia  12   12 1951
Sterling HS 101-10Conway, Laurel  11   13 2276
Pt. Pleasant 101-07Ippolito, Morgan  12   14 1760
Westwood HS 99-05Russo, Olivia   9   15 2580
NV - Demarest HS 98-06Slowikowski, Sarah  12   16 1459
Raritan HS 98-06Petrignani, Carmela  12   17 1926
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Spotswood HS 96-03Onuska, Cali Rae  10   18 2179
Haddon Heights HS 96-02Repolio, Brianne  12   19 508
Haddonfield 95-08Geiger, Moira  12   20 532
Delaware Valley HS 94-09Moschberger, Katelyn  11   21 324
Haddonfield 92-08Turnage, Emily  11   22 547
Manchester T 91-04Sales, Abigail  10   23 971
Cinnaminson HS 89-04Blinebury, Rachel  10   24 225

Event  73   Girls Shot Put Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Willingboro HS 38-00.25Swain, Chanel  10   1 2597
Sterling HS 37-08.75Caul, Jordyn  12   2 2274
NV - Demarest HS 36-09.25Slowikowski, Sarah  12   3 1459
Willingboro HS 36-02.00Jolla, Aniya  11   4 2591
Cinnaminson HS 35-04.75Johnson, Rochelle  12   5 229
Hamilton Nor 34-10.50Holliday, Catalina  10   6 578
Sterling HS 34-09.50DeWalt, Ashe  10   7 2278
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Event  73   ...   (Girls Shot Put Group 2)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

NV - Demarest HS 34-02.50Rahav, Maya  12   8 1453
Willingboro HS 33-07.00Andrews, Naa'rah  11   9 2587
Central HS 33-05.50Askew, Kyala  11   10 200
Lakeland Reg 33-01.00Andriulli, Isabella  10   11 833
Bound Brook HS 32-10.00Landers, Ellana  11   12 109
Hackettstown HS 32-08.75Kerwin, Megan  11   13 501
West Milford HS 32-08.75Brijbag, Chloe  11   14 2528
Metuchen HS 32-08.00DeLaCruz, Sophia  10   15 1045
Ocean Township HS 32-07.00Segal, Eve  11   16 1563
Mahwah HS 32-05.00Nickels, Callia  11   17 928
Westwood HS 32-03.25Vega, Natalya  11   18 2581
New Providence HS 32-02.00Xenakis, Sophia  10   19 1336
Hanover Park HS 31-05.75Behringer, Juliana  10   20 594
Hackettstown HS 30-06.00Corydon, Carsyn  10   21 500
Carteret HS 30-03.25Martinez, Skylynn   9   22 193
Raritan HS 30-02.00Daly, Brianna  11   23 1925
Leonia HS 29-09.50Sarama, Ella  12   24 876

Event  74   Boys Discus Throw Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Pequannock HS 158-00Struble, Henry  10   1 1720
River Dell HS 154-10Visaggio-Lopez, Evan  12   2 1973
Dumont HS 150-01Rosenberger, Arthur  11   3 383
Oakcrest HS 147-02Walker, Micah  12   4 1537
Pt. Pleasant 145-09Riello, Nate  11   5 1787
Middle Township HS 141-10Morris, Michael  12   6 1076
Delaware Valley HS 141-09Aycock, Austin  11   7 325
Overbrook HS 141-01Chavous, Jayson  12   8 1591
NV - Demarest HS 140-02De Croce, Marco  10   9 1465
Cedar Creek HS 139-11Pettiford, Mandel  10   10 198
Pequannock HS 139-10D'Alessio, Salvatore  10   11 1714
Willingboro HS 139-01Swain, Derrick  11   12 2611
Raritan HS 136-04Murphy, Joseph  12   13 1928
Hanover Park HS 135-09Krajkovich, Dylan  12   14 602
River Dell HS 135-03Iacavone, Ryan  11   15 1965
Passaic Valley HS 132-00Veneziano, Brandon  11   16 1690
Monmouth Reg. HS 132-00Harris, Jayden  11   17 1132
Delran HS 130-01Nascimento, Hugo  11   18 334
Rumson-Fair 126-02Orr, Alastair  11   19 2060
Hanover Park HS 124-07Riordan, Luke  11   20 606
Parsippany H 124-06Janevski, Daniel  11   21 1612
Rutherford HS 123-06Ward, Ryan  11   22 2075
Hamilton Nor 122-06Valentino, Jamal  11   23 583
Madison HS 122-00Panagos, Andreas  11   24 919

Event  75   Boys Triple Jump Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

NV - Demarest HS 46-01.25Paneque, Liam  10   1 1473
Hamilton Nor 45-07.50Gboe, Nuumele  11   2 582
Sterling HS 44-10.75Gamble, Justice  11   3 2287
Hillside HS 44-05.75Salters, Caleb  12   4 672
Manchester T 44-00.50Aderogba, Al-Mubaraq  12   5 972
Cedar Creek HS 43-10.00McLaughlin, Amon  11   6 197
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Sussex County Tech 43-09.50Fofanah, Mohamed  12   7 2323
Delran HS 43-06.50Canli, Emir  10   8 331
Spotswood HS 43-02.00Adams, Solan  12   9 2180
NV - Demarest HS 43-01.00Attali, Jack  12   10 1462
NV - Demarest HS 42-06.50Tandler, Andrew  12   11 1481
Rumson-Fair 42-06.00Herman, Cole  11   12 2054
Manchester T 42-05.00McFarland, Vander  11   13 981
Pascack Hills HS 42-05.00Camerena, Alejandro  12   14 1649
River Dell HS 42-01.00Ozkan, Devran  12   15 1970
Cinnaminson HS 41-10.00Robinson, Derrick  11   16 243
Holmdel HS 41-06.50Harrison, Andrew  12   17 690
Lodi HS 41-05.75Enigam, Jorden  12   18 894
Hackettstown HS 41-03.50Nonez, Redjee  11   19 504
Caldwell HS 41-03.50Robinson, Raymond  10   20 152
Voorhees HS 41-03.25Hanley, Elias  11   21 2460
Passaic Valley HS 40-09.75Pizzaro, Brian  11   22 1686
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Event  75   ...   (Boys Triple Jump Group 2)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Ridgefield Park HS 40-06.00Chocoj, Jeremy  12   23 1938
Parsippany HS 40-05.75Agyemang, Sheldon  12   24 1626

Event  76   Boys Long Jump Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Manchester T 23-00.50Aderogba, Al-Mubaraq  12   1 972
NV - Demarest HS 22-09.75Paneque, Liam  10   2 1473
Cinnaminson HS 22-08.50Blamon, Joel  12   3 235
Parsippany HS 22-05.00Reid, Brett  12   4 1634
NV - Demarest HS 21-09.75Tandler, Andrew  12   5 1481
Delran HS 21-09.50Canli, Emir  10   6 331
Vernon Twp HS 21-05.00Mountain, Zack  11   7 2412
Sterling HS 21-04.50Gamble, Justice  11   8 2287
Manasquan HS 21-04.00Driscoll, Cael  12   9 961
Manchester T 21-03.50Benjamin, Tyrone  12   10 973
Sussex County Tech 21-01.25Fofanah, Mohamed  12   11 2323
Pascack Hills HS 21-00.75Camerena, Alejandro  12   12 1649
Cedar Creek HS 21-00.25McLaughlin, Amon  11   13 197
Parsippany H 21-00.00Washington, Simeon  11   14 1617
River Dell HS 20-11.75Kim, Eric  12   15 1966
Hamilton Nor 20-10.00Gboe, Nuumele  11   16 582
Holmdel HS 20-06.50Harrison, Andrew  12   17 690
Lyndhurst HS 20-06.00Santana, Anthony  11   18 901
Governor Liv 20-04.50Castrovinci, Basil  12   19 488
Spotswood HS 20-04.00Bandoy, Brandon  12   20 2181
Parsippany HS 20-03.00Agyemang, Sheldon  12   21 1626
Lodi HS 20-02.00Enigam, Jorden  12   22 894
Hillside HS 19-11.75Mbamalu, Samuel  12   23 670
Becton Reg. HS 19-08.25Witter, Deshawn  10   24 41

Event  77   Boys Pole Vault Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Rumson-Fair 14-00.00Izzo, Leonard  12   1 2055
Willingboro HS 14-00.00Murry, Jackson  11   2 2608
Pascack Hills HS 13-06.00Mandler, Ben  11   3 1660
Hamilton Nor 13-06.00Cox, Warren  12   4 581
Haddonfield 13-06.00Hurly, Alexander  12   5 554
Manchester T 13-06.00Swain, Brian  11   6 983
Cinnaminson HS 13-06.00Frey, Ed  10   7 240
Rumson-Fair 13-00.00Stypul, Gabe  12   8 2066
New Providence HS 13-00.00Kornacki, Krystian  12   9 1341
West Deptford HS 13-00.00Senatore, Raymond  11   10 2526
Rumson-Fair 12-06.00Izzo, Louis  10   11 2056
Haddon Heights HS 12-06.00Furlong, Adam  12   12 515
New Providence HS 12-00.00Lawler, Van  12   13 1342
Mahwah HS 12-00.00Ciongoli, Michael  11   14 931
Ridgefield Park HS 12-00.00Ramos, Eliot  11   15 1941
Bound Brook HS 12-00.00Malik, Olgierd  10   16 111
Pascack Hills HS 12-00.00Dao, Michael  11   17 1650
Holmdel HS 12-00.00Rabkin, Zach  12   18 694
Bernards HS 11-06.00Barral, Zachary  10   19 62
Madison HS 10-06.00Bruno, Gregory  11   20 913
High Point Reg. HS 10-06.00Roman, Jose  12   21 644
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Rutherford HS 10-06.00Gravina, Dylan  11   22 2072
Glen Rock HS 10-00.00Bashan, Eli  10   23 472
High Point Reg. HS 9-06.00Morales, Xavier  10   24 643
High Point Reg. HS 9-06.00Dureny, Giovoughni   9   25 642
Pascack Hills HS 9-06.00Malone, Ben  10   26 1659
Mahwah HS 9-06.00Choo, Samuel  11   27 930

Event  78   Boys High Jump Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Pleasantville HS 6-06.00Davenport, Isaiah  12   1 1730
Camden HS 6-04.00Murray, Teron  11   2 189
Hillside HS 6-02.00Morton Jr, Earl  12   3 671
Sterling HS 6-02.00Garrison, Walter  11   4 2289
NV - Demarest HS 6-02.00Paneque, Liam  10   5 1473
Manasquan HS 6-02.00Driscoll, Cael  12   6 961
Willingboro HS 6-02.00Adams, Tra'San  11   7 2600
Cinnaminson HS 6-02.00Robinson, Derrick  11   8 243
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Event  78   ...   (Boys High Jump Group 2)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Seneca  HS 6-02.00Sheairs, Jason  11   9 2086
Lincoln HS 6-00.00Brooks, Calvin  12   10 886
Hackettstown HS 6-00.00Almeida, Ethan  12   11 503
Westwood HS 6-00.00Scardino, Chris  12   12 2583
Rumson-Fair 6-00.00Herman, Cole  11   13 2054
NV - Demarest HS 5-10.00Ruocco, Matthew Henry  12   14 1476
Ocean Township HS 5-10.00Andrews, Mateo  12   15 1566
Holmdel HS 5-10.00Lundh, Lukas   9   16 693
Lyndhurst HS 5-10.00Olunlade, Rilwan  12   17 900
Pascack Valley HS 5-10.00Sileo, Anthony  12   18 1667
Vernon Twp HS 5-08.00Mountain, Zack  11   19 2412
River Dell HS 5-08.00Ozkan, Devran  12   20 1970
Rutherford HS 5-08.00Sing, Thomas  12   21 2074
New Providence HS 5-08.00Lawler, Van  12   22 1342
Lyndhurst HS 5-08.00Baca, Jose  12   23 899
Manasquan HS 5-08.00Howard, Jhamier  12   24 962
Becton Reg. HS 5-08.00Gilkes, Jaydon  11   25 38

Event  79   Boys Javelin Throw Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Mahwah HS 187-03Kalkanis, George  12   1 933
Delaware Valley HS 178-03Kolpan, Justin  12   2 328
Rumson-Fair 174-07Orr, Alastair  11   3 2060
Mahwah HS 174-03Hester, Damitrius  12   4 932
Haddon Heights HS 166-11Lukaitis, Demetrio  12   5 522
Passaic Valley HS 165-05Torres, Izaiah  12   6 1689
Manchester T 159-05McFarland, Vander  11   7 981
Seneca  HS 158-07Eberman, Owen  12   8 2084
Pascack Hills HS 158-05Lee, Aaron  11   9 1657
NV - Demarest HS 158-03Zelman, Liam  10   10 1484
Mahwah HS 157-07Ciongoli, Michael  11   11 931
Delran HS 154-09Husband, Nathan  12   12 333
Collingswood HS 154-07Chamberlain, Sebastian  12   13 267
River Dell HS 154-02Winge, Brian  11   14 1974
Governor Liv 151-02Berkow, Daniel  12   15 487
Delran HS 148-08Husband, Dylan  10   16 332
Pt. Pleasant 146-11Paolella, Derek  12   17 1783
Ocean Township HS 146-00Trench, Ben  12   18 1580
New Providence HS 143-11Aranda, Michael  10   19 1337
Raritan HS 143-08Murphy, Joseph  12   20 1928
Becton Reg. HS 141-03Royster, Izayah  12   21 40
Rutherford HS 139-08Alati, James  11   22 2071
New Providence HS 137-04Nelson, Evan  11   23 1343
Ridgefield Park HS 134-10Joseph, Rinaldi  12   24 1940

Event  80   Boys Shot Put Group 2
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

NV - Demarest HS 52-09.25De Croce, Marco  10   1 1465
Hanover Park HS 50-06.00Riordan, Luke  11   2 606
Cinnaminson HS 49-07.00Etienne, Malicah  12   3 239
Willingboro HS 49-05.25Williams, Julian  10   4 2613
West Deptford HS 47-08.00Barksdale, Jibril  12   5 2525
Monmouth Reg. HS 46-07.00Harris, Jayden  11   6 1132
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Oakcrest HS 46-06.50Browne, Joshua  11   7 1525
Raritan HS 46-01.00Falzon, Kieran  12   8 1927
Haddonfield 46-00.25Clax, Christopher  12   9 551
Willingboro HS 45-09.00Swain, Derrick  11   10 2611
River Dell HS 45-01.75Visaggio-Lopez, Evan  12   11 1973
River Dell HS 45-00.00Iacavone, Ryan  11   12 1965
NV - Demarest HS 44-10.25Tzoulafis, George  12   13 1483
Madison HS 44-10.00Panagos, Andreas  11   14 919
Lakeland Reg 44-08.25Hoogmoed, Robert  12   15 844
Passaic Valley HS 44-05.25Veneziano, Brandon  11   16 1690
Delaware Valley HS 44-01.00Cooke, Kyle  11   17 326
Raritan HS 43-11.75Murphy, Joseph  12   18 1928
Caldwell HS 43-10.00Yu, Kenneth  11   19 156
Jefferson Twp. HS 42-09.00Nwankwo, Mike  11   20 820
Rutherford HS 42-05.50Ward, Ryan  11   21 2075
Roselle - Ab 42-02.50Porter, Timothy  11   22 1995


